
Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

31.03.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

31.03.2020 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

31.03.2020 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

31.03.2020 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

31.03.2020 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

31.03.2020 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

31.03.2020 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi

31.03.2020 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

31.03.2020 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

31.03.2020 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

31.03.2020 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

31.03.2020 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon

31.03.2020 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

31.03.2020 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

31.03.2020 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

31.03.2020 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

01.04.2020 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

01.04.2020 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

01.04.2020 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

01.04.2020 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

01.04.2020 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

01.04.2020 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi

01.04.2020 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

01.04.2020 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

BADKUTRU



01.04.2020 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

01.04.2020 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

01.04.2020 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

01.04.2020 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon

01.04.2020 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 39 Brundabana Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 40 Chandramani Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 41 Prafull Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

01.04.2020 42 Damana Bag Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

02.04.2021 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

02.04.2022 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

02.04.2023 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2024 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2025 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2026 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi

02.04.2027 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

02.04.2028 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2029 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2030 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2031 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2032 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2033 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2034 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2035 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2036 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2037 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2038 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2039 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2040 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2041 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2042 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2043 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru



02.04.2044 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2045 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

02.04.2046 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2047 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2048 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2049 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2050 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2051 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2052 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

02.04.2053 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon

02.04.2054 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2055 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2056 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2057 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2058 39 Brundabana Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2059 40 Chandramani Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2060 41 Prafull Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

02.04.2061 42 Damana Bag Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2062 43 Sabhya Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2063 44 Krishna Majhi Male Children Badkutru

02.04.2064 45 Trilottama Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2065 46 Dolagabinda Majhi Male Children Badkutru

02.04.2066 47 Babru Majhi Male Children Badkutru

02.04.2067 48 Sobhadra Majhi Female Children Badkutru

02.04.2068 49 Nepur Bewa Female Adult Dangripada

02.04.2069 50 Sebati Dh.Majhi Female Adult Dangripada

02.04.2070 51 Sukru Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

02.04.2071 52 Santi Bag Female Adult Dangripada

02.04.2072 53 Soyamani Nial Female Adult Dangripada

02.04.2073 54 Puspa Nag Female Adult Dangripada

02.04.2074 55 Daya Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

02.04.2075 56 Ratnakar Dh.Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

02.04.2076 57 Asmati Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2077 58 Sarabati Patra Female Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2078 59 Durjodhan Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2079 60 Ram Chandra Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2080 61 Hari kata Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2081 62 Makaranda Kanda Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2082 63 Mukha Kand Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2083 64 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2084 65 Sathi Harijan Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2085 66 Gobardhan Kanta Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2086 67 Ratikera Dh. Majhi Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2087 68 Raisingh Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2088 69 Debananda Dalei Male Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2089 70 Kaikeya Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

02.04.2090 71 Kalia Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2091 72 Digale Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2092 73 Radhika Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2093 74 Jamu Punji Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2094 75 Sitaram Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

02.04.2095 76 Pira Bewa Female Adult Badkutru

02.04.2096 77 Baidei Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru



03.04.2020 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

03.04.2020 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

03.04.2020 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi

03.04.2020 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

03.04.2020 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

03.04.2020 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

03.04.2020 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon

03.04.2020 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 39 Brundabana Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 40 Chandramani Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 41 Prafull Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

03.04.2020 42 Damana Bag Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 43 Sabhya Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 44 Krishna Majhi Male Children Badkutru

03.04.2020 45 Trilottama Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 46 Dolagabinda Majhi Male Children Badkutru

03.04.2020 47 Babru Majhi Male Children Badkutru

03.04.2020 48 Sobhadra Majhi Female Children Badkutru

03.04.2020 49 Nepur Bewa Female Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 50 Sebati Dh.Majhi Female Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 51 Sukru Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 52 Santi Bag Female Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 53 Soyamani Nial Female Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 54 Puspa Nag Female Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 55 Daya Majhi Male Adult Dangripada



03.04.2020 56 Ratnakar Dh.Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

03.04.2020 57 Asmati Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 58 Sarabati Patra Female Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 59 Durjodhan Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 60 Ram Chandra Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 61 Hari kata Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 62 Makaranda Kanda Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 63 Mukha Kand Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 64 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 65 Sathi Harijan Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 66 Gobardhan Kanta Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 67 Ratikera Dh. Majhi Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 68 Raisingh Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 69 Debananda Dalei Male Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 70 Kaikeya Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

03.04.2020 71 Kalia Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 72 Digale Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 73 Radhika Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 74 Jamu Punji Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 75 Sitaram Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 76 Pira Bewa Female Adult Badkutru

03.04.2020 77 Baidei Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

04.04.2020 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

04.04.2020 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

04.04.2020 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi

04.04.2020 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

04.04.2020 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

04.04.2020 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

04.04.2020 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

04.04.2020 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

04.04.2020 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

04.04.2020 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

04.04.2020 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar



04.04.2020 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

04.04.2020 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon

04.04.2020 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 39 Brundabana Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 40 Chandramani Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 41 Prafull Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

04.04.2020 42 Damana Bag Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 43 Sabhya Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 44 Krishna Majhi Male Children Badkutru

04.04.2020 45 Trilottama Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 46 Dolagabinda Majhi Male Children Badkutru

04.04.2020 47 Babru Majhi Male Children Badkutru

04.04.2020 48 Sobhadra Majhi Female Children Badkutru

04.04.2020 49 Nepur Bewa Female Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 50 Sebati Dh.Majhi Female Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 51 Sukru Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 52 Santi Bag Female Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 53 Soyamani Nial Female Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 54 Puspa Nag Female Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 55 Daya Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 56 Ratnakar Dh.Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

04.04.2020 57 Asmati Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 58 Sarabati Patra Female Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 59 Durjodhan Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 60 Ram Chandra Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 61 Hari kata Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 62 Makaranda Kanda Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 63 Mukha Kand Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 64 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 65 Sathi Harijan Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 66 Gobardhan Kanta Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 67 Ratikera Dh. Majhi Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 68 Raisingh Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 69 Debananda Dalei Male Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 70 Kaikeya Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

04.04.2020 71 Kalia Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 72 Digale Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 73 Radhika Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 74 Jamu Punji Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 75 Sitaram Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 76 Pira Bewa Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 77 Baidei Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

04.04.2020 78 Umakanta Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

04.04.2020 79 Madan Majhi Male Adult Barchhi

05.04.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

05.04.2020 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

05.04.2020 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

05.04.2020 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi



05.04.2020 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

05.04.2020 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

05.04.2020 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

05.04.2020 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon

05.04.2020 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 39 Brundabana Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 40 Chandramani Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 41 Prafull Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

05.04.2020 42 Damana Bag Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 43 Sabhya Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 44 Krishna Majhi Male Children Badkutru

05.04.2020 45 Trilottama Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 46 Dolagabinda Majhi Male Children Badkutru

05.04.2020 47 Babru Majhi Male Children Badkutru

05.04.2020 48 Sobhadra Majhi Female Children Badkutru

05.04.2020 49 Nepur Bewa Female Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 50 Sebati Dh.Majhi Female Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 51 Sukru Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 52 Santi Bag Female Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 53 Soyamani Nial Female Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 54 Puspa Nag Female Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 55 Daya Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 56 Ratnakar Dh.Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

05.04.2020 57 Asmati Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 58 Sarabati Patra Female Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 59 Durjodhan Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 60 Ram Chandra Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 61 Hari kata Male Adult Khangarguda



05.04.2020 62 Makaranda Kanda Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 63 Mukha Kand Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 64 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 65 Sathi Harijan Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 66 Gobardhan Kanta Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 67 Ratikera Dh. Majhi Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 68 Raisingh Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 69 Debananda Dalei Male Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 70 Kaikeya Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

05.04.2020 71 Kalia Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 72 Digale Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 73 Radhika Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 74 Jamu Punji Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 75 Sitaram Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 76 Pira Bewa Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 77 Baidei Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

05.04.2020 78 Bhaskar Thakur Male Adult Sankutru

05.04.2020 79 Rameswar Bihari Male Adult Sankutru

05.04.2020 80 Jamuna Bemal Female Adult Sankutru

05.04.2020 81 Rukha Bagartti Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 1 Sukhambar Dandasena Male Adult Sankutru

06.04.2020 2 Hema Bewa Female Adult Sankutru

06.04.2020 3 Nanda Nial Male Adult Sankutru

06.04.2020 4 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 5 Purnami Naik Female Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 6 Bishaka Pujhari Female Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 7 Ghenu Kand Male Adult Barchhi

06.04.2020 8 Soudabini Rout Female Adult Barchhi

06.04.2020 9 Ghasiram Lanjia Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 10 Sukeshi Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 11 Radhika Rout Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 12 Sukha Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 13 Surajeet Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 14 Ghasen Sunani Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 15 Mukta Bag Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 16 Laxmi Parabhoi Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 17 Jayaram Lenjia Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 18 Chitra Sunani Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 19 Sudhir Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 20 Surakhya Nimulia Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 21 Bandka Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 22 Sailendri Harijan Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 23 Bedamati Bag Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 24 Sushila Naik Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 25 Sadasiba Naik Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 26 Pawan Kumar Male Adult Saharsha

06.04.2020 27 Anidu  Kumar Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 28 Binod Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 29 Pankaj Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 30 Rajib Kumar Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 31 Sukil Kumar Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 32 Santosh Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 33 Narayan Mukhia Male Adult Bihar

06.04.2020 34 Biju Khila Male Adult Khalimela, Nuagaon



06.04.2020 35 Ananda Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 36 Banbir Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 37 Prabhat Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 38 Banamali Naik Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 39 Brundabana Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 40 Chandramani Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 41 Prafull Barik Male Adult Nayagarh

06.04.2020 42 Damana Bag Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 43 Sabhya Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 44 Krishna Majhi Male Children Badkutru

06.04.2020 45 Trilottama Majhi Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 46 Dolagabinda Majhi Male Children Badkutru

06.04.2020 47 Babru Majhi Male Children Badkutru

06.04.2020 48 Sobhadra Majhi Female Children Badkutru

06.04.2020 49 Nepur Bewa Female Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 50 Sebati Dh.Majhi Female Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 51 Sukru Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 52 Santi Bag Female Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 53 Soyamani Nial Female Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 54 Puspa Nag Female Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 55 Daya Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 56 Ratnakar Dh.Majhi Male Adult Dangripada

06.04.2020 57 Asmati Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 58 Sarabati Patra Female Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 59 Durjodhan Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 60 Ram Chandra Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 61 Hari kata Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 62 Makaranda Kanda Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 63 Mukha Kand Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 64 Daitari Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 65 Sathi Harijan Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 66 Gobardhan Kanta Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 67 Ratikera Dh. Majhi Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 68 Raisingh Patra Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 69 Debananda Dalei Male Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 70 Kaikeya Nag Female Adult Khangarguda

06.04.2020 71 Kalia Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 72 Digale Majhi Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 73 Radhika Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 74 Jamu Punji Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 75 Sitaram Harijan Male Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 76 Pira Bewa Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 77 Baidei Chhatria Female Adult Badkutru

06.04.2020 78 Bhaskar Thakur Male Adult Sankutru

06.04.2020 79 Rameswar Bihari Male Adult Sankutru

06.04.2020 80 Jamuna Bemal Female Adult Sankutru

06.04.2020 81 Rukha Bagartti Female Adult Badkutru

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 1 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

30.03.2020 2 JEMA KANTA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

30.03.2020 3 BHUBANESWAR MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

BIJMARA



30.03.2020 4 BISWANATH MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 4 SUKANTI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 14 DILLIP MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

31.03.2020 15 RAMA JANI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

31.03.2020 16 PRABIN MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

31.03.2020 17 MANTU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

31.03.2020 18 CHUDAMANI ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

31.03.2020 19 KRUSHNA CH. DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

31.03.2020 20 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 21 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 22 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 23 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 24 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 25 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

31.03.2020 26 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 27 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 28 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 29 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

31.03.2020 30 BIBHISAN KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 4 SUKANTI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 14 KRUSHNA CH. DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 15 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 16 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 17 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 18 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 19 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 20 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

01.04.2020 21 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 22 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 23 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON



01.04.2020 24 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 25 BIBHISAN KAHRSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

01.04.2020 26 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 27 KHIRA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 28 JAYANTI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 29 PURNAMI BAG FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 30 HRUSIKESH BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

01.04.2020 31 GIRIJA SANKAR BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

01.04.2020 32 KHOLANA KHITI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 33 JASODA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 34 SUNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 35 JAYASING MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

01.04.2020 36 SAMBARI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 37 TRINATHA BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 38 NILA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 39 SARABANI DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 40 KAMALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 41 MANOJ NIAL MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 42 URBASHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 43 LAXMI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

01.04.2020 44 KANDI BARIK FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 4 SUKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 14 KRUSHAN CH. DH.MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 15 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 16 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 17 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 18 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 19 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 20 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

02.04.2020 21 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 22 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 23 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 24 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 25 BIBHISAN KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 26 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 27 KHIRA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 28 JAYANTI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 29 PURNAMI BAG FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 30 HRUSIKESH BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

02.04.2020 31 GIRIJASANKAR BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

02.04.2020 32 KHOLANA KHITI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 33 JASODA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA



02.04.2020 34 SUNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 35 JAYASING MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 36 SAMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 37 TRINATHA BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 38 NILA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 39 SARABANI DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 40 KAMALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 41 MANOJ NIAL MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 42 URBASHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 43 LAXMI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

02.04.2020 44 KONDI BARIK FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 45 KANSARI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 46 KANDA NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 47 PARA BAG MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 48 SIBA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 49 JAGADISH KANTA MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 50 RUPADHAR ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

02.04.2020 51 ISWAR DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

02.04.2020 52 SUBHADRA DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 4 SUKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 14 KRUSHAN CH. DH.MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 15 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 16 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 17 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 18 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 19 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 20 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

03.04.2020 21 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 22 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 23 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 24 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 25 BIBHISAN KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 26 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 27 KHIRA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 28 JAYANTI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 29 PURNAMI BAG FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 30 HRUSIKESH BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

03.04.2020 31 GIRIJASANKAR BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

03.04.2020 32 KHOLANA KHITI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 33 JASODA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 34 SUNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 35 JAYASING MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA



03.04.2020 36 SAMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 37 TRINATHA BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 38 NILA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 39 SARABANI DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 40 KAMALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 41 MANOJ NIAL MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 42 URBASHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 43 LAXMI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

03.04.2020 44 KONDI BARIK FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 45 KANSARI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 46 KANDA NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 47 PARA BAG MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 48 SIBA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 49 JAGADISH KANTA MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 50 RUPADHAR ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

03.04.2020 51 ISWAR DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 52 SUBHADRA DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 53 HIRAMANI KANTA FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

03.04.2020 54 RATNAKARA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 55 GOUMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

03.04.2020 56 KALAKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 4 SUKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 14 KRUSHAN CH. DH.MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 15 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 16 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 17 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 18 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 19 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 20 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

04.04.2020 21 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 22 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 23 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 24 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 25 BIBHISAN KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 26 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 27 KHIRA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 28 JAYANTI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 29 PURNAMI BAG FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 30 HRUSIKESH BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

04.04.2020 31 GIRIJASANKAR BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

04.04.2020 32 KHOLANA KHITI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 33 JASODA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA



04.04.2020 34 SUNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 35 JAYASING MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 36 SAMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 37 TRINATHA BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 38 NILA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 39 SARABANI DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 40 KAMALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 41 MANOJ NIAL MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 42 URBASHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 43 LAXMI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 44 KONDI BARIK FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 45 KANSARI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 46 KANDA NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 47 PARA BAG MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 48 SIBA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 49 JAGADISH KANTA MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 50 RUPADHAR ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 51 ISWAR DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 52 SUBHADRA DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 53 HIRAMANI KANTA FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

04.04.2020 54 RATNAKARA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 55 GOUMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 56 KALAKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 57 BIJAYA MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 58 INDRA MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 59 CHUDA ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 60 DILLIP MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 61 MANTU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 62 RAMA JANI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 63 PRABIN MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 64 LALIT ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 65 JASMIN NAIK FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

04.04.2020 66 MINIKETAN ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 67 GHANASHYAM NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 68 JIBAN NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 69 RAJANI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 70 CHINMAYA SINGH MALE ADULT BIJMARA

04.04.2020 71 UPENDRA BHOI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 72 RINKI BHOI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 73 BHIMDHAR BEHERA MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 74 SUJYAMAI BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 75 CHITARANJAN NAIK MALE ADULT PANIGAON

04.04.2020 76 DUSMANTA MAJHI MALE CHILDREN DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 77 MANOJ MAJHI MALE CHILDREN DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 78 SOMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 79 LAXMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 80 GULANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

04.04.2020 81 RAJENDRA MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 4 SUKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA



05.04.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 14 KRUSHAN CH. DH.MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 15 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 16 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 17 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 18 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 19 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 20 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

05.04.2020 21 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 22 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 23 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 24 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 25 BIBHISAN KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 26 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 27 KHIRA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 28 JAYANTI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 29 PURNAMI BAG FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 30 HRUSIKESH BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

05.04.2020 31 GIRIJASANKAR BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

05.04.2020 32 KHOLANA KHITI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 33 JASODA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 34 SUNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 35 JAYASING MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 36 SAMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 37 TRINATHA BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 38 NILA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 39 SARABANI DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 40 KAMALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 41 MANOJ NIAL MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 42 URBASHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 43 LAXMI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 44 KONDI BARIK FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 45 KANSARI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 46 KANDA NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 47 PARA BAG MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 48 SIBA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 49 JAGADISH KANTA MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 50 RUPADHAR ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 51 ISWAR DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 52 SUBHADRA DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 53 HIRAMANI KANTA FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

05.04.2020 54 RATNAKARA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 55 GOUMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 56 KALAKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 57 BIJAYA MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 58 INDRA MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 59 CHUDA ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 60 DILLIP MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH



05.04.2020 61 MANTU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 62 RAMA JANI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 63 PRABIN MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 64 LALIT ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 65 JASMIN NAIK FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

05.04.2020 66 MINIKETAN ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 67 GHANASHYAM NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 68 JIBAN NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 69 RAJANI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 70 CHINMAYA SINGH MALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 71 UPENDRA BHOI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 72 RINKI BHOI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 73 BHIMDHAR BEHERA MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 74 SUJYAMAI BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 75 CHITARANJAN NAIK MALE ADULT PANIGAON

05.04.2020 76 DUSMANTA MAJHI MALE CHILDREN DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 77 MANOJ MAJHI MALE CHILDREN DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 78 SOMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 79 LAXMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 80 GULANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 81 RAJENDRA MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 82 TRINATH BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

05.04.2020 83 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

05.04.2020 84 NARSING HARIJAN MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 1 UKIA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 2 UANSHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 3 SURUBALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 4 SUKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 5 KETAKI BAG FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 6 PUNE SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 7 BAISAKHI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 8 LAXMI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 9 SUKAN BHOI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 10 BHARATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 11 CHHABILA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 12 BISWANATH DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 13 AMBIKA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 14 KRUSHAN CH. DH.MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 15 SATYABHAMA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 16 MATHURA KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 17 TERI ROUT FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 18 RADHA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 19 ICHHAMATI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 20 GAJANAN MAJHI MALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

06.04.2020 21 LALA KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 22 MALATI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 23 HARABATI KHARSEL FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 24 PADU KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 25 BIBHISAN KHARSEL MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 26 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 27 KHIRA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 28 JAYANTI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 29 PURNAMI BAG FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 30 HRUSIKESH BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA



06.04.2020 31 GIRIJASANKAR BAG MALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

06.04.2020 32 KHOLANA KHITI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 33 JASODA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 34 SUNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 35 JAYASING MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 36 SAMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 37 TRINATHA BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 38 NILA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 39 SARABANI DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 40 KAMALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 41 MANOJ NIAL MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 42 URBASHI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 43 LAXMI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 44 KONDI BARIK FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 45 KANSARI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 46 KANDA NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 47 PARA BAG MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 48 SIBA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 49 JAGADISH KANTA MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 50 RUPADHAR ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 51 ISWAR DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 52 SUBHADRA DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 53 HIRAMANI KANTA FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

06.04.2020 54 RATNAKARA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 55 GOUMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 56 KALAKANTA SABAR MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 57 BIJAYA MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 58 INDRA MAJHI MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 59 CHUDA ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 60 DILLIP MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 61 MANTU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 62 RAMA JANI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 63 PRABIN MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 64 LALIT ROUT MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 65 JASMIN NAIK FEMALE ADULT DUMERMUNDA

06.04.2020 66 MINIKETAN ROUT MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 67 GHANASHYAM NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 68 JIBAN NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 69 RAJANI NIAL MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 70 CHINMAYA SINGH MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 71 UPENDRA BHOI MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 72 RINKI BHOI FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 73 BHIMDHAR BEHERA MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 74 SUJYAMAI BEHERA FEMALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 75 CHITARANJAN NAIK MALE ADULT PANIGAON

06.04.2020 76 DUSMANTA MAJHI MALE CHILDREN DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 77 MANOJ MAJHI MALE CHILDREN DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 78 SOMBARU MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 79 LAXMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 80 GULANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 81 RAJENDRA MAJHI MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 82 TRINATH BANUA MALE ADULT DULKIBANDH

06.04.2020 83 PUSPA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 84 NARSING HARIJAN MALE ADULT PANIGAON



06.04.2020 85 GOURANGA HARIJAN MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 86 SUMUKHI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 87 KODANDA HARIJAN MALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 88 TULSHA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

06.04.2020 89 NANDITA HARIJAN FEMALE CHILDREN BIJMARA

06.04.2020 90 MAYA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BIJMARA

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 1 NARSINGH MAJHI MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 2 SURYA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 3 CHANDRIKA ROUT MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 4 KAMADEB SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 5 CHAITANYA MAJHI MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 6 NABAGHANA ROUT MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 7 BISWANATH ROUT MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 8 SANI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 9 BIDU BHOI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 10 JANABI BHOI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 11 PUNE KABADI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 12 JEMA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 13 SUBARNI PATRA MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 14 KALIA PATRA MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 15 SUKLU PATRA MALE ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 16 GANGADHAR BANUA FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 17 BITASHA PATRA FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

30.03.2020 18 MADANA PALI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 19 MAINA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 20 RARO MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 21 RUKMANI SARAF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 22 MAINA RANA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 23 SAILENDRI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 24 PARBATI SARAF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 25 BISUDEI PATRA MALE ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 26 BIDYA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 27 RODANA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 28 LAXMI BAG FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 29 ANURJYA PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 30 JAYAKADI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 31 SUJANA PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 32 BHOLUBUDI SABAR MALE ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 33 BHAGYABAN MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 34 SUMATI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 35 REMATI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 36 JAYANTI ROUT MALE ADULT Bandhakana

30.03.2020 37 SUKRU MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 38 DURA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 39 CHANDRABATI ROUT MALE ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 40 CHANDRAMANI BARIK FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 41 DHANMATI BEWAD FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 42 KANDEN MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 43 SUNAMATI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 44 SARASWATI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Temra

Bandhakana



30.03.2020 45 SAILENDRI NAIK FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 46 MAINA SABAR MALE ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 47 KOUSHIKA SABAR MALE ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 48 KUSHA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 49 BASANTI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Temra

30.03.2020 50 PURNAMI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 1 NARSINGH MAJHI MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 2 SURYA SABAR MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 3 CHANDRIKA ROUT FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 4 KAMADEB SABAR MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 5 CHAITANYA MAJHI MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 6 NABAGHANA ROUT MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 7 BISWANATH ROUT MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 8 SUNI MAJHI MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 9 CHANDRIKA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 10 KESHABA ROUT MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 11 BHANUMATI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 12 BIMALE SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 13 HIRA ROUT FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 14 BDU BHOI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 15 JANANI BHOI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 16 JEMA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 17 PUNI KABADI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 18 SUBARNI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 19 KALIA PATRA MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 20 SUKLU PATRA MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 21 GOPI PATRA MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 22 TULASHA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 23 GOURA PATRA MALE ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 24 SUMATI ROUT FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 25 PRAMODINI ROUT FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 26 BIRANCHI ROUT MALE ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 27 KRUSHNA SABAR MALE ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 28 PADMINI ROUT FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 29 BIDYA SABAR MALE ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 30 PADMA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 31 LAXMI BAG FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 32 GANGADHAR SABAR MALE ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 33 BIPASHA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 34 MANJARI RANA FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 35 RUKMANI SARAF FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 36 BASUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 37 MADANA PALI FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 38 MAINA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 39 PARO MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 40 SAJANA ROUT FEMAL ADULT Temra

31.03.2020 41 ANURYA PATRA FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 42 JAYAKADI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 43 HAKIN MAJHI MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 44 BALADEV SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 45 BHALUBUDI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 46 KUSHA SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 47 SULOCHANA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 48 BUTU NAIK MALE ADULT Churagaon



31.03.2020 49 KANDAR MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 50 SARASWATI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 51 CHANDRAMANI BARIK MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 52 DHANMATI BEWA FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 53 SUNAMATI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 54 BHABARI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 55 SUMATI MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 56 REMATI RANA FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 57 PIRO SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 58 SAHADEV SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 59 DURA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 60 SUKRU SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 61 KAMALA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 62 SUMATI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 63 SAILENDRI NAIK FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 64 MAINA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 65 KOUSHIKA SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 66 BASANTI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 67 PURNAMI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 68 BIMALA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 69 ARJUN SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 70 CHAMPA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 71 GHASIRAMA SABAR MALE ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 72 SAITA SABAR FEMAL ADULT Churagaon

31.03.2020 73 LALDEI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 74 JAYAMANI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 75 SWATI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 76 REMAI SABAR FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 77 JAYANTI ROUT FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

31.03.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 1 SAILENDRI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 2 CHANDRIKA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 3 SURJYA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 4 CHAITANYA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 5 BISWANATH ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 6 SANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 7 BAMANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 8 BHANUMATI SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 9 PRABHA BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 10 HIRA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 11 BIDU BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 12 JANANI BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 13 JEMA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 14 PUNE KABADI M ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 15 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 16 KALIA PATRA M ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 17 SUKLU PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 18 GPOI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 19 TULASA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 20 PRAMODINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 21 BIRANCHI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 22 KRUSHNA SABAR F ADULT Bandhakana



01.04.2020 23 PADMINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 24 BIDYA SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 25 RODANA SABAR F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 26 SUDAMA BAG M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 27 GANGADHAR BANUA F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 28 BILASHA SABAR F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 29 PARBATI SARAP F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 30 MARUA RANA M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 31 RUKMANI SARAP M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 32 BISUDEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 33 MADANA PALI F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 34 MAINA SABAR M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 35 PARO MAQJHI M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 36 BASANTI BAG M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 37 SUKANTI CHHATRIA M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 38 KELEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 39 SAJAMANI ROUT F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 40 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT Temra

01.04.2020 41 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 42 KUSHA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 43 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 44 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 45 BUTU NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 47 DHANAMATI BEWA F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 48 BHABANI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 49 SUNMATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 50 REMATI RANA M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 51 PARO SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 52 SAHADEB SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 53 DURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 54 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 55 KAMALA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 56 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 57 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 58 KOUSHIK SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 59 BASANTI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 60 SARASWATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 61 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 62 SAITA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 63 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 64 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 65 SWATI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 66 REMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 67 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 68 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 69 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 70 JANA PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 71 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 72 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

01.04.2020 73 GOURA PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 74 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 75 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 76 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana



01.04.2020 77 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

01.04.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 1 SAILENDRI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 2 CHANDRIKA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 3 SURJYA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 4 CHAITANYA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 5 BISWANATH ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 6 SANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 7 BAMANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 8 BHANUMATI SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 9 PRABHA BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 10 HIRA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 11 BIDU BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 12 JANANI BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 13 JEMA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 14 PUNE KABADI M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 15 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 16 KALIA PATRA M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 17 SUKLU PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 18 GPOI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 19 TULASA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 20 PRAMODINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 21 BIRANCHI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 22 KRUSHNA SABAR F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 23 PADMINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 24 BIDYA SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 25 RODANA SABAR F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 26 SUDAMA BAG M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 27 GANGADHAR BANUA F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 28 BILASHA SABAR F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 29 PARBATI SARAP F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 30 MARUA RANA M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 31 RUKMANI SARAP M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 32 BISUDEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 33 MADANA PALI F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 34 MAINA SABAR M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 35 PARO MAQJHI M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 36 BASANTI BAG M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 37 SUKANTI CHHATRIA M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 38 KELEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 39 SAJAMANI ROUT F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 40 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT Temra

02.04.2020 41 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 42 KUSHA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 43 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 44 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 45 BUTU NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 47 DHANAMATI BEWA F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 48 BHABANI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 49 SUNMATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 50 REMATI RANA M ADULT Churagaon



02.04.2020 51 PARO SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 52 SAHADEB SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 53 DURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 54 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 55 KAMALA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 56 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 57 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 58 KOUSHIK SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 59 BASANTI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 60 SARASWATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 61 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 62 SAITA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 63 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 64 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 65 SWATI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 66 REMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 67 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 68 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 69 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 70 JANA PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 71 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 72 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

02.04.2020 73 GOURA PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 74 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 75 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 76 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 77 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

02.04.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 1 SAILENDRI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 2 CHANDRIKA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 3 SURJYA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 4 CHAITANYA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 5 BISWANATH ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 6 SANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 7 BAMANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 8 BHANUMATI SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 9 PRABHA BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 10 HIRA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 11 BIDU BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 12 JANANI BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 13 JEMA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 14 PUNE KABADI M ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 15 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 16 KALIA PATRA M ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 17 SUKLU PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 18 GPOI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 19 TULASA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 20 PRAMODINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 21 BIRANCHI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 22 KRUSHNA SABAR F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 23 PADMINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 24 BIDYA SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana



03.04.2020 25 RODANA SABAR F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 26 SUDAMA BAG M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 27 GANGADHAR BANUA F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 28 BILASHA SABAR F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 29 PARBATI SARAP F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 30 MARUA RANA M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 31 RUKMANI SARAP M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 32 BISUDEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 33 MADANA PALI F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 34 MAINA SABAR M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 35 PARO MAQJHI M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 36 BASANTI BAG M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 37 SUKANTI CHHATRIA M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 38 KELEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 39 SAJAMANI ROUT F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 40 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT Temra

03.04.2020 41 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 42 KUSHA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 43 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 44 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 45 BUTU NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 47 DHANAMATI BEWA F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 48 BHABANI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 49 SUNMATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 50 REMATI RANA M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 51 PARO SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 52 SAHADEB SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 53 DURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 54 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 55 KAMALA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 56 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 57 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 58 KOUSHIK SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 59 BASANTI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 60 SARASWATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 61 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 62 SAITA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 63 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 64 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 65 SWATI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 66 REMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 67 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 68 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 69 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 70 JANA PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 71 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 72 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

03.04.2020 73 GOURA PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 74 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 75 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 76 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 77 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF M ADULT Bandhakana



03.04.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 81 Jayakara Patra F ADULT Bandhakana

03.04.2020 82 Srihari Sahu M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 1 SAILENDRI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 2 CHANDRIKA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 3 SURJYA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 4 CHAITANYA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 5 BISWANATH ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 6 SANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 7 BAMANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 8 BHANUMATI SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 9 PRABHA BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 10 HIRA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 11 BIDU BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 12 JANANI BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 13 JEMA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 14 PUNE KABADI M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 15 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 16 KALIA PATRA M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 17 SUKLU PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 18 GPOI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 19 TULASA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 20 PRAMODINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 21 BIRANCHI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 22 KRUSHNA SABAR F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 23 PADMINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 24 BIDYA SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 25 RODANA SABAR F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 26 SUDAMA BAG M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 27 GANGADHAR BANUA F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 28 BILASHA SABAR F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 29 PARBATI SARAP F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 30 MARUA RANA M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 31 RUKMANI SARAP M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 32 BISUDEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 33 MADANA PALI F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 34 MAINA SABAR M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 35 PARO MAQJHI M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 36 BASANTI BAG M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 37 SUKANTI CHHATRIA M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 38 KELEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 39 SAJAMANI ROUT F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 40 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT Temra

04.04.2020 41 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 42 KUSHA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 43 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 44 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 45 BUTU NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 47 DHANAMATI BEWA F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 48 BHABANI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 49 SUNMATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 50 REMATI RANA M ADULT Churagaon



04.04.2020 51 PARO SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 52 SAHADEB SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 53 DURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 54 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 55 KAMALA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 56 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 57 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 58 KOUSHIK SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 59 BASANTI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 60 SARASWATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 61 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 62 SAITA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 63 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 64 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 65 SWATI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 66 REMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 67 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 68 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 69 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 70 JANA PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 71 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 72 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

04.04.2020 73 GOURA PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 74 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 75 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 76 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 77 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 81 Jayakara Patra F ADULT Bandhakana

04.04.2020 82 Jhi Majhi F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 1 SAILENDRI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 2 CHANDRIKA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 3 SURJYA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 4 CHAITANYA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 5 BISWANATH ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 6 SANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 7 BAMANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 8 BHANUMATI SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 9 PRABHA BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 10 HIRA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 11 BIDU BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 12 JANANI BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 13 JEMA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 14 PUNE KABADI M ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 15 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 16 KALIA PATRA M ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 17 SUKLU PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 18 GPOI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 19 TULASA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 20 PRAMODINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 21 BIRANCHI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 22 KRUSHNA SABAR F ADULT Bandhakana



05.04.2020 23 PADMINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 24 BIDYA SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 25 RODANA SABAR F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 26 SUDAMA BAG M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 27 GANGADHAR BANUA F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 28 BILASHA SABAR F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 29 PARBATI SARAP F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 30 MARUA RANA M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 31 RUKMANI SARAP M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 32 BISUDEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 33 MADANA PALI F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 34 MAINA SABAR M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 35 PARO MAQJHI M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 36 BASANTI BAG M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 37 SUKANTI CHHATRIA M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 38 KELEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 39 SAJAMANI ROUT F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 40 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT Temra

05.04.2020 41 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 42 KUSHA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 43 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 44 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 45 BUTU NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 47 DHANAMATI BEWA F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 48 BHABANI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 49 SUNMATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 50 REMATI RANA M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 51 PARO SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 52 SAHADEB SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 53 DURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 54 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 55 KAMALA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 56 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 57 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 58 KOUSHIK SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 59 BASANTI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 60 SARASWATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 61 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 62 SAITA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 63 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 64 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 65 SWATI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 66 REMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 67 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 68 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 69 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 70 JANA PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 71 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 72 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

05.04.2020 73 GOURA PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 74 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 75 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 76 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana



05.04.2020 77 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 81 Jayakara Patra F ADULT Bandhakana

05.04.2020 82 Jhi Majhi F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 1 SAILENDRI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 2 CHANDRIKA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 3 SURJYA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 4 CHAITANYA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 5 BISWANATH ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 6 SANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 7 BAMANI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 8 BHANUMATI SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 9 PRABHA BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 10 HIRA ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 11 BIDU BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 12 JANANI BHOI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 13 JEMA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 14 PUNE KABADI M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 15 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 16 KALIA PATRA M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 17 SUKLU PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 18 GPOI PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 19 TULASA MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 20 PRAMODINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 21 BIRANCHI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 22 KRUSHNA SABAR F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 23 PADMINI ROUT F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 24 BIDYA SABAR M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 25 RODANA SABAR F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 26 SUDAMA BAG M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 27 GANGADHAR BANUA F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 28 BILASHA SABAR F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 29 PARBATI SARAP F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 30 MARUA RANA M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 31 RUKMANI SARAP M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 32 BISUDEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 33 MADANA PALI F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 34 MAINA SABAR M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 35 PARO MAQJHI M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 36 BASANTI BAG M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 37 SUKANTI CHHATRIA M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 38 KELEI PATRA M ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 39 SAJAMANI ROUT F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 40 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT Temra

06.04.2020 41 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 42 KUSHA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 43 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 44 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 45 BUTU NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 47 DHANAMATI BEWA F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 48 BHABANI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon



06.04.2020 49 SUNMATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 50 REMATI RANA M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 51 PARO SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 52 SAHADEB SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 53 DURA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 54 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 55 KAMALA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 56 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 57 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 58 KOUSHIK SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 59 BASANTI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 60 SARASWATI MAJHI M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 61 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 62 SAITA SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 63 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 64 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 65 SWATI SABAR F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 66 REMATI SABAR M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 67 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 68 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 69 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 70 JANA PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 71 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 72 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT Churagaon

06.04.2020 73 GOURA PATRA F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 74 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 75 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 76 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 77 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 78 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 79 SAKKIRA MAJHI FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 80 BISUDEI PATRA FEMAL ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 81 Jayakara Patra F ADULT Bandhakana

06.04.2020 82 Jhi Majhi F ADULT Bandhakana

Date Sl. No Name of the Person
Male 

/Female

Adult 

/Children 

below 12 

yrs

Address

Category(i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 1 Daya Chalan Male  Adult  Deypur

30.03.2020 2 Rangalata Naik Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 3 Agasti Nanda Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 4 Sindhi Nanda Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 5 Jalandhar Majhi Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 6 Sukan Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 7 Gangamati Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 8 Sapura Malik Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 9 Jayakar Beheruk Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 10 Koushalya Bewa Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 11 Anta Chandi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 12 Sushila Pujhari Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 13 Subarna Barik Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 14 Iswar Barik Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 15 Kusha Lahajal Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 16 Mania Majhi Male Adult Deypur

DEYPUR



30.03.2020 17 Harabati Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 18 Dalimba  Bag Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 19 Chamar Bag Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 20 Chamar Majhi Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 21 Bishnupriya Barik Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 22 Palas Chhatria Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 23 Baladev Chhatria Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 24 Laxmi Patra Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 25 Mangania Kara Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 26 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 27 Sushila Lahajal Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 28 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 29 Rukmani Beheruk Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 30 Minmichi Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 31 Bhumisuta Beheruk Female Adul Deypur

30.03.2020 32 Malati Mal Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 33 Janaki Pal Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 34 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 35 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 36 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 37 Badal Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 38 Tulasi Chalan Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 39 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 40 Tirtharaj Naik Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 41 Laxman Naik Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 42 Gyanabanta Naik Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 43 Pramila Naik Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 44 Prabina Patra Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 45 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 46 Belmati Dandsena Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 47 Chaitan Goud Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 48 Umashankar Patra Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 49 Sumani Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 50 Gobinda Patra Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 51 Shrimukhi Patra Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 52 Ambika Patra Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 53 Ganeswar Pradhani Male Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 54 Jhilli Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 55 Surabhi Dh. Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 56 Khunji Majhi Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 57 Siddhe Rout Male Children Deypur

30.03.2020 58 Gayatri Raut Female Adult Deypur

30.03.2020 59 Purnami Patra Female Children Deypur

30.03.2020 60 Babita Patra Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 1 Janaki Mal Female Adult  Deypur

31.03.2020 2 Umasankari Patra Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 3 Raja Patra Male  Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 4 Susama Chalan Female Children Deypur

31.03.2020 5 Tulsiram Chalan Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 6 Pita Mishra Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 7 Bishnu Durga Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 8 Mera Nag Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 9 Mangania Kara Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 10 Ahalya Naik Female Adult Deypur



31.03.2020 11 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 12 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 13 Mani Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 14 Mamita Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 15 Duti Lenjia Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 16 Satyabadi Patra Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 17 Babita Patra Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 18 Tanka Patra Male Children Deypur

31.03.2020 19 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 20 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 21 Kusha Lahajal Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 22 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 23 Basandi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 24 Laxmi Dandsena Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 25 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 26 Padmani Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 27 Badan Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 28 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 29 Khunji Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 30 Majhia Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 31 Sukan Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 32 Madhu Chalan Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 33 Chamar Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 34 Dhanurjya Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 35 Mania Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 36 Keshari Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 37 Dhanurdhara Majhi Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 38 Sitaram Lahajal Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 39 Gangalata Naik Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 40 Chamar Bag Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 41 Tilottama Durga Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 42 Nili Kara Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 43 Subarni Barik Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 44 Madana Lahajal Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 45 Jayaram Nag Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 46 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 47 Naka Kara Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 48 Sara Kara Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 49 Laxmi Patra Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 50 Debeswar Patra Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 51 Palas Chhatria Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 52 Agasti Nand Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 53 Harabati Majhi Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 54 Sindhi Nand Male Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 55 Purnami Patra Female Children Deypur

31.03.2020 56 Nikita Beheruk Female Children Deypur

31.03.2020 57 Rukmini Beheruk Female Adult Deypur

31.03.2020 58 Banga Beheruk Female Children Deypur

31.03.2020 59 Bhumisuta Beheruk Female Children Deypur

31.03.2020 60 Abhimanyu Majhi Male Adult Deypur

01.04.2020 1 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

01.04.2020 2 Dina Pujhari Male Adult 

01.04.2020 3 Manas Pujhari Male Adult 

01.04.2020 4 Bhairu Pujhari Male Adult 



01.04.2020 5 Prasada Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 6 Mithila Kar Female Adult 

01.04.2020 7 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

01.04.2020 8 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult 

01.04.2020 9 Prahallad Pujhari Male Adult 

01.04.2020 10 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult 

01.04.2020 11 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult 

01.04.2020 12 Gangalata Naik Female Adult 

01.04.2020 13 Janaki Mal Female Adult 

01.04.2020 14 Tulasa Chalan Female Adult 

01.04.2020 15 Susama Chalan Female Children

01.04.2020 16 Kamaladini Pujhari Female Adult 

01.04.2020 17 Parbati Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 18 Niti Pujhari Male Adult 

01.04.2020 19 Nilan Chalan Male Adult 

01.04.2020 20 Babita Patra Female Adult 

01.04.2020 21 Tanka Patra Male Children

01.04.2020 22 Siddhi Mahanand Male Adult 

01.04.2020 23 Agasti Mahanand Male Adult 

01.04.2020 24 Jaikar Beheruk Male Adult 

01.04.2020 25 Dhanurjya Punji Male Adult 

01.04.2020 26 Mani Majhi Male Adult 

01.04.2020 27 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 28 Asug Punji Female Adult 

01.04.2020 29 Kalendri Punji Female Adult 

01.04.2020 30 Khira Biswal Female Adult 

01.04.2020 31 Sima Biswal Female Children

01.04.2020 32 Jayakanta Biswal Male Children

01.04.2020 33 Barsa Beheruk Female Children

01.04.2020 34 Nikita Beheruk Female Children

01.04.2020 35 Lipsa Behruk Female Children

01.04.2020 36 Lija Behruk Female Children

01.04.2020 37 Nepura Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 38 Chintamani Naik Male Adult 

01.04.2020 39 Bhasmi Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 40 Sumaki Beheruk Female Adult 

01.04.2020 41 Sunita Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 42 Chandani Pujhari Female Adult 

01.04.2020 43 Nira Lahajal Female Adult 

01.04.2020 44 Laxmi Dandasena Female Adult 

01.04.2020 45 Madhu Chalan Male Adult 

01.04.2020 46 Jaimani Lahajal Female Adult 

01.04.2020 47 Lalit Pradhani Male Adult 

01.04.2020 48 Santilata Pradhani Female Adult 

01.04.2020 49 Masita Majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 50 Parbati Patra Female Adult 

01.04.2020 51 Agni Patra Female Adult 

01.04.2020 52 Gita Chalan Female Adult 

01.04.2020 53 Rasmita Pradhani Female Adult 

01.04.2020 54 Jaldhar Majhi Male Adult 

01.04.2020 55 Mathura Chandi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 56 Khageswar Chandi Male Adult 

01.04.2020 57 Amita Patra Female Adult 

01.04.2020 58 Kandi Female Adult 



01.04.2020 59 Rukuni Beheruk Female Adult 

01.04.2020 60 Jaimani Rout Female Adult 

01.04.2020 61 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

01.04.2020 62 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult 

01.04.2020 63 Jaimani majhi Female Adult 

01.04.2020 64 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

01.04.2020 65 Niras Lenjia Female Adult

01.04.2020 66 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult

01.04.2020 67 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult

01.04.2020 68 Dukhi Patra Male Adult

01.04.2020 69 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult

01.04.2020 70 Ahalya Naik Female Adult

01.04.2020 71 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

01.04.2020 72 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult

01.04.2020 73 Jayamani Sunani Female Adult

01.04.2020 74 Sakuntala  Female Adult

01.04.2020 75 Leli Kara Female Adult

01.04.2020 76 Ananta Chandi Male Adult

01.04.2020 77 Sitaram Lahajala Male Adult

01.04.2020 78 Naka Kara Male Adult

01.04.2020 79 Madan Lahajal Male Adult

01.04.2020 80 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

02.04.2020 1 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult DEYPUR

02.04.2020 2 Dina Pujhari Male Adult 

02.04.2020 3 Manas Pujhari Male Adult 

02.04.2020 4 Bhairu Pujhari Male Adult 

02.04.2020 5 Prasada Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 6 Mithila Kar Female Adult 

02.04.2020 7 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

02.04.2020 8 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult 

02.04.2020 9 Prahallad Pujhari Male Adult 

02.04.2020 10 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult 

02.04.2020 11 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult 

02.04.2020 12 Gangalata Naik Female Adult 

02.04.2020 13 Janaki Mal Female Adult 

02.04.2020 14 Tulasa Chalan Female Adult 

02.04.2020 15 Susama Chalan Female Children

02.04.2020 16 Kamaladini Pujhari Female Adult 

02.04.2020 17 Parbati Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 18 Niti Pujhari Male Adult 

02.04.2020 19 Nilan Chalan Male Adult 

02.04.2020 20 Babita Patra Female Adult 

02.04.2020 21 Tanka Patra Male Children

02.04.2020 22 Siddhi Mahanand Male Adult 

02.04.2020 23 Agasti Mahanand Male Adult 

02.04.2020 24 Jaikar Beheruk Male Adult 

02.04.2020 25 Dhanurjya Punji Male Adult 

02.04.2020 26 Mani Majhi Male Adult 

02.04.2020 27 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 28 Asug Punji Female Adult 

02.04.2020 29 Kalendri Punji Female Adult 

02.04.2020 30 Khira Biswal Female Adult 

02.04.2020 31 Sima Biswal Female Children

02.04.2020 32 Jayakanta Biswal Male Children



02.04.2020 33 Barsa Beheruk Female Children

02.04.2020 34 Nikita Beheruk Female Children

02.04.2020 35 Lipsa Behruk Female Children

02.04.2020 36 Lija Behruk Female Children

02.04.2020 37 Nepura Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 38 Chintamani Naik Male Adult 

02.04.2020 39 Bhasmi Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 40 Sumaki Beheruk Female Adult 

02.04.2020 41 Sunita Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 42 Chandani Pujhari Female Adult 

02.04.2020 43 Nira Lahajal Female Adult 

02.04.2020 44 Laxmi Dandasena Female Adult 

02.04.2020 45 Madhu Chalan Male Adult 

02.04.2020 46 Jaimani Lahajal Female Adult 

02.04.2020 47 Lalit Pradhani Male Adult 

02.04.2020 48 Santilata Pradhani Female Adult 

02.04.2020 49 Masita Majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 50 Parbati Patra Female Adult 

02.04.2020 51 Agni Patra Female Adult 

02.04.2020 52 Gita Chalan Female Adult 

02.04.2020 53 Rasmita Pradhani Female Adult 

02.04.2020 54 Jaldhar Majhi Male Adult 

02.04.2020 55 Mathura Chandi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 56 Khageswar Chandi Male Adult 

02.04.2020 57 Amita Patra Female Adult 

02.04.2020 58 Kandi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 59 Rukuni Beheruk Female Adult 

02.04.2020 60 Jaimani Rout Female Adult 

02.04.2020 61 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

02.04.2020 62 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult 

02.04.2020 63 Jaimani majhi Female Adult 

02.04.2020 64 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

02.04.2020 65 Niras Lenjia Female Adult

02.04.2020 66 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult

02.04.2020 67 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult

02.04.2020 68 Dukhi Patra Male Adult

02.04.2020 69 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult

02.04.2020 70 Ahalya Naik Female Adult

02.04.2020 71 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

02.04.2020 72 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult

02.04.2020 73 Jayamani Sunani Female Adult

02.04.2020 74 Sakuntala  Female Adult

02.04.2020 75 Leli Kara Female Adult

02.04.2020 76 Ananta Chandi Male Adult

02.04.2020 77 Sitaram Lahajala Male Adult

02.04.2020 78 Naka Kara Male Adult

02.04.2020 79 Madan Lahajal Male Adult

02.04.2020 80 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

02.04.2020 81 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult

02.04.2020 82 Laxmi Patra Female Adult

02.04.2020 83 Kabita Majhi Female Children

02.04.2020 84 Susama Chalan Female Adult

02.04.2020 85 Gangalata Naik Female Adult

02.04.2020 86 Tulasi Tendakari Female Adult



02.04.2020 87 SUNAFULA PATRA Female Adult

02.04.2020 88 Dukhi Patra Female Adult

02.04.2020 89 KALAMA PUJHARI Female Adult

02.04.2020 90 HEMANTA KARA MALE Children

03.04.2020 1 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

03.04.2020 2 Dina Pujhari Male Adult 

03.04.2020 3 Manas Pujhari Male Adult 

03.04.2020 4 Bhairu Pujhari Male Adult 

03.04.2020 5 Prasada Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 6 Mithila Kar Female Adult 

03.04.2020 7 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

03.04.2020 8 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult 

03.04.2020 9 Prahallad Pujhari Male Adult 

03.04.2020 10 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult 

03.04.2020 11 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult 

03.04.2020 12 Gangalata Naik Female Adult 

03.04.2020 13 Janaki Mal Female Adult 

03.04.2020 14 Tulasa Chalan Female Adult 

03.04.2020 15 Susama Chalan Female Children

03.04.2020 16 Kamaladini Pujhari Female Adult 

03.04.2020 17 Parbati Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 18 Niti Pujhari Male Adult 

03.04.2020 19 Nilan Chalan Male Adult 

03.04.2020 20 Babita Patra Female Adult 

03.04.2020 21 Tanka Patra Male Children

03.04.2020 22 Siddhi Mahanand Male Adult 

03.04.2020 23 Agasti Mahanand Male Adult 

03.04.2020 24 Jaikar Beheruk Male Adult 

03.04.2020 25 Dhanurjya Punji Male Adult 

03.04.2020 26 Mani Majhi Male Adult 

03.04.2020 27 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 28 Asug Punji Female Adult 

03.04.2020 29 Kalendri Punji Female Adult 

03.04.2020 30 Khira Biswal Female Adult 

03.04.2020 31 Sima Biswal Female Children

03.04.2020 32 Jayakanta Biswal Male Children

03.04.2020 33 Barsa Beheruk Female Children

03.04.2020 34 Nikita Beheruk Female Children

03.04.2020 35 Lipsa Behruk Female Children

03.04.2020 36 Lija Behruk Female Children

03.04.2020 37 Nepura Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 38 Chintamani Naik Male Adult 

03.04.2020 39 Bhasmi Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 40 Sumaki Beheruk Female Adult 

03.04.2020 41 Sunita Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 42 Chandani Pujhari Female Adult 

03.04.2020 43 Nira Lahajal Female Adult 

03.04.2020 44 Laxmi Dandasena Female Adult 

03.04.2020 45 Madhu Chalan Male Adult 

03.04.2020 46 Jaimani Lahajal Female Adult 

03.04.2020 47 Lalit Pradhani Male Adult 

03.04.2020 48 Santilata Pradhani Female Adult 

03.04.2020 49 Masita Majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 50 Parbati Patra Female Adult 



03.04.2020 51 Agni Patra Female Adult 

03.04.2020 52 Gita Chalan Female Adult 

03.04.2020 53 Rasmita Pradhani Female Adult 

03.04.2020 54 Jaldhar Majhi Male Adult 

03.04.2020 55 Mathura Chandi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 56 Khageswar Chandi Male Adult 

03.04.2020 57 Amita Patra Female Adult 

03.04.2020 58 Kandi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 59 Rukuni Beheruk Female Adult 

03.04.2020 60 Jaimani Rout Female Adult 

03.04.2020 61 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

03.04.2020 62 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult 

03.04.2020 63 Jaimani majhi Female Adult 

03.04.2020 64 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

03.04.2020 65 Niras Lenjia Female Adult

03.04.2020 66 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult

03.04.2020 67 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult

03.04.2020 68 Dukhi Patra Male Adult

03.04.2020 69 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult

03.04.2020 70 Ahalya Naik Female Adult

03.04.2020 71 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

03.04.2020 72 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult

03.04.2020 73 Jayamani Sunani Female Adult

03.04.2020 74 Sakuntala  Female Adult

03.04.2020 75 Leli Kara Female Adult

03.04.2020 76 Ananta Chandi Male Adult

03.04.2020 77 Sitaram Lahajala Male Adult

03.04.2020 78 Naka Kara Male Adult

03.04.2020 79 Madan Lahajal Male Adult

03.04.2020 80 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

03.04.2020 81 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult

03.04.2020 82 Laxmi Patra Female Adult

03.04.2020 83 Kabita Majhi Female Children

03.04.2020 84 Susama Chalan Female Adult

03.04.2020 85 Gangalata Naik Female Adult

03.04.2020 86 Tulasi Tendakari Female Adult

03.04.2020 87 SUNAFULA PATRA Female Adult

03.04.2020 88 Dukhi Patra Female Adult

03.04.2020 89 KALAMA PUJHARI Female Adult

03.04.2020 90 HEMANTA KARA MALE Children

03.04.2020 91 GOKUL CHANDRA KARA MALE Children

03.04.2020 92 MANGALRI DANSENA Female Children

03.04.2020 93 KETAKI BAG Female Children

03.04.2020 94 SABE DURGA Female Children

03.04.2020 95 TULSI BAG Female Children

03.04.2020 96 LIMAN BAG Female Adult

03.04.2020 97 DEBENDRA KARA MALE Adult

03.04.2020 98 RITA KARA Female Children

03.04.2020 99 CHANDINI BAG Female Children

03.04.2020 100 JAYAMANI CHANDI Female Adult

03.04.2020 101 FAKIRA CHANDI MALE Adult

03.04.2020 102 SIBARATRI MAL Female Adult

04.04.2020 1 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

04.04.2020 2 Dina Pujhari Male Adult 



04.04.2020 3 Manas Pujhari Male Adult 

04.04.2020 4 Bhairu Pujhari Male Adult 

04.04.2020 5 Prasada Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 6 Mithila Kar Female Adult 

04.04.2020 7 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

04.04.2020 8 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult 

04.04.2020 9 Prahallad Pujhari Male Adult 

04.04.2020 10 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult 

04.04.2020 11 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult 

04.04.2020 12 Gangalata Naik Female Adult 

04.04.2020 13 Janaki Mal Female Adult 

04.04.2020 14 Tulasa Chalan Female Adult 

04.04.2020 15 Susama Chalan Female Children

04.04.2020 16 Kamaladini Pujhari Female Adult 

04.04.2020 17 Parbati Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 18 Niti Pujhari Male Adult 

04.04.2020 19 Nilan Chalan Male Adult 

04.04.2020 20 Babita Patra Female Adult 

04.04.2020 21 Tanka Patra Male Children

04.04.2020 22 Siddhi Mahanand Male Adult 

04.04.2020 23 Agasti Mahanand Male Adult 

04.04.2020 24 Jaikar Beheruk Male Adult 

04.04.2020 25 Dhanurjya Punji Male Adult 

04.04.2020 26 Mani Majhi Male Adult 

04.04.2020 27 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 28 Asug Punji Female Adult 

04.04.2020 29 Kalendri Punji Female Adult 

04.04.2020 30 Khira Biswal Female Adult 

04.04.2020 31 Sima Biswal Female Children

04.04.2020 32 Jayakanta Biswal Male Children

04.04.2020 33 Barsa Beheruk Female Children

04.04.2020 34 Nikita Beheruk Female Children

04.04.2020 35 Lipsa Behruk Female Children

04.04.2020 36 Lija Behruk Female Children

04.04.2020 37 Nepura Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 38 Chintamani Naik Male Adult 

04.04.2020 39 Bhasmi Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 40 Sumaki Beheruk Female Adult 

04.04.2020 41 Sunita Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 42 Chandani Pujhari Female Adult 

04.04.2020 43 Nira Lahajal Female Adult 

04.04.2020 44 Laxmi Dandasena Female Adult 

04.04.2020 45 Madhu Chalan Male Adult 

04.04.2020 46 Jaimani Lahajal Female Adult 

04.04.2020 47 Lalit Pradhani Male Adult 

04.04.2020 48 Santilata Pradhani Female Adult 

04.04.2020 49 Masita Majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 50 Parbati Patra Female Adult 

04.04.2020 51 Agni Patra Female Adult 

04.04.2020 52 Gita Chalan Female Adult 

04.04.2020 53 Rasmita Pradhani Female Adult 

04.04.2020 54 Jaldhar Majhi Male Adult 

04.04.2020 55 Mathura Chandi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 56 Khageswar Chandi Male Adult 



04.04.2020 57 Amita Patra Female Adult 

04.04.2020 58 Kandi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 59 Rukuni Beheruk Female Adult 

04.04.2020 60 Jaimani Rout Female Adult 

04.04.2020 61 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

04.04.2020 62 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult 

04.04.2020 63 Jaimani majhi Female Adult 

04.04.2020 64 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

04.04.2020 65 Niras Lenjia Female Adult

04.04.2020 66 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult

04.04.2020 67 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult

04.04.2020 68 Dukhi Patra Male Adult

04.04.2020 69 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult

04.04.2020 70 Ahalya Naik Female Adult

04.04.2020 71 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

04.04.2020 72 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult

04.04.2020 73 Jayamani Sunani Female Adult

04.04.2020 74 Sakuntala  Female Adult

04.04.2020 75 Leli Kara Female Adult

04.04.2020 76 Ananta Chandi Male Adult

04.04.2020 77 Sitaram Lahajala Male Adult

04.04.2020 78 Naka Kara Male Adult

04.04.2020 79 Madan Lahajal Male Adult

04.04.2020 80 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

04.04.2020 81 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult

04.04.2020 82 Laxmi Patra Female Adult

04.04.2020 83 Kabita Majhi Female Children

04.04.2020 84 Susama Chalan Female Adult

04.04.2020 85 Gangalata Naik Female Adult

04.04.2020 86 Tulasi Tendakari Female Adult

04.04.2020 87 SUNAFULA PATRA Female Adult

04.04.2020 88 Dukhi Patra Female Adult

04.04.2020 89 KALAMA PUJHARI Female Adult

04.04.2020 90 HEMANTA KARA MALE Children

04.04.2020 91 GOKUL CHANDRA KARA MALE Children

04.04.2020 92 MANGALRI DANSENA Female Children

04.04.2020 93 KETAKI BAG Female Children

04.04.2020 94 SABE DURGA Female Children

04.04.2020 95 TULSI BAG Female Children

04.04.2020 96 LIMAN BAG Female Adult

04.04.2020 97 DEBENDRA KARA MALE Adult

04.04.2020 98 RITA KARA Female Children

04.04.2020 99 CHANDINI BAG Female Children

04.04.2020 100 JAYAMANI CHANDI Female Adult

04.04.2020 101 FAKIRA CHANDI MALE Adult

04.04.2020 102 SIBARATRI MAL Female Adult

05.04.2020 1 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

05.04.2020 2 Dina Pujhari Male Adult 

05.04.2020 3 Manas Pujhari Male Adult 

05.04.2020 4 Bhairu Pujhari Male Adult 

05.04.2020 5 Prasada Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 6 Mithila Kar Female Adult 

05.04.2020 7 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

05.04.2020 8 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult 



05.04.2020 9 Prahallad Pujhari Male Adult 

05.04.2020 10 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult 

05.04.2020 11 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult 

05.04.2020 12 Gangalata Naik Female Adult 

05.04.2020 13 Janaki Mal Female Adult 

05.04.2020 14 Tulasa Chalan Female Adult 

05.04.2020 15 Susama Chalan Female Children

05.04.2020 16 Kamaladini Pujhari Female Adult 

05.04.2020 17 Parbati Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 18 Niti Pujhari Male Adult 

05.04.2020 19 Nilan Chalan Male Adult 

05.04.2020 20 Babita Patra Female Adult 

05.04.2020 21 Tanka Patra Male Children

05.04.2020 22 Siddhi Mahanand Male Adult 

05.04.2020 23 Agasti Mahanand Male Adult 

05.04.2020 24 Jaikar Beheruk Male Adult 

05.04.2020 25 Dhanurjya Punji Male Adult 

05.04.2020 26 Mani Majhi Male Adult 

05.04.2020 27 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 28 Asug Punji Female Adult 

05.04.2020 29 Kalendri Punji Female Adult 

05.04.2020 30 Khira Biswal Female Adult 

05.04.2020 31 Sima Biswal Female Children

05.04.2020 32 Jayakanta Biswal Male Children

05.04.2020 33 Barsa Beheruk Female Children

05.04.2020 34 Nikita Beheruk Female Children

05.04.2020 35 Lipsa Behruk Female Children

05.04.2020 36 Lija Behruk Female Children

05.04.2020 37 Nepura Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 38 Chintamani Naik Male Adult 

05.04.2020 39 Bhasmi Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 40 Sumaki Beheruk Female Adult 

05.04.2020 41 Sunita Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 42 Chandani Pujhari Female Adult 

05.04.2020 43 Nira Lahajal Female Adult 

05.04.2020 44 Laxmi Dandasena Female Adult 

05.04.2020 45 Madhu Chalan Male Adult 

05.04.2020 46 Jaimani Lahajal Female Adult 

05.04.2020 47 Lalit Pradhani Male Adult 

05.04.2020 48 Santilata Pradhani Female Adult 

05.04.2020 49 Masita Majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 50 Parbati Patra Female Adult 

05.04.2020 51 Agni Patra Female Adult 

05.04.2020 52 Gita Chalan Female Adult 

05.04.2020 53 Rasmita Pradhani Female Adult 

05.04.2020 54 Jaldhar Majhi Male Adult 

05.04.2020 55 Mathura Chandi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 56 Khageswar Chandi Male Adult 

05.04.2020 57 Amita Patra Female Adult 

05.04.2020 58 Kandi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 59 Rukuni Beheruk Female Adult 

05.04.2020 60 Jaimani Rout Female Adult 

05.04.2020 61 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

05.04.2020 62 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult 



05.04.2020 63 Jaimani majhi Female Adult 

05.04.2020 64 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

05.04.2020 65 Niras Lenjia Female Adult

05.04.2020 66 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult

05.04.2020 67 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult

05.04.2020 68 Dukhi Patra Male Adult

05.04.2020 69 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult

05.04.2020 70 Ahalya Naik Female Adult

05.04.2020 71 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

05.04.2020 72 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult

05.04.2020 73 Jayamani Sunani Female Adult

05.04.2020 74 Sakuntala  Female Adult

05.04.2020 75 Leli Kara Female Adult

05.04.2020 76 Ananta Chandi Male Adult

05.04.2020 77 Sitaram Lahajala Male Adult

05.04.2020 78 Naka Kara Male Adult

05.04.2020 79 Madan Lahajal Male Adult

05.04.2020 80 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

05.04.2020 81 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult

05.04.2020 82 Laxmi Patra Female Adult

05.04.2020 83 Kabita Majhi Female Children

05.04.2020 84 Susama Chalan Female Adult

05.04.2020 85 Gangalata Naik Female Adult

05.04.2020 86 Tulasi Tendakari Female Adult

05.04.2020 87 SUNAFULA PATRA Female Adult

05.04.2020 88 Dukhi Patra Female Adult

05.04.2020 89 KALAMA PUJHARI Female Adult

05.04.2020 90 HEMANTA KARA MALE Children

05.04.2020 91 GOKUL CHANDRA KARA MALE Children

05.04.2020 92 MANGALRI DANSENA Female Children

05.04.2020 93 KETAKI BAG Female Children

05.04.2020 94 SABE DURGA Female Children

05.04.2020 95 TULSI BAG Female Children

05.04.2020 96 LIMAN BAG Female Adult

05.04.2020 97 DEBENDRA KARA MALE Adult

05.04.2020 98 RITA KARA Female Children

05.04.2020 99 CHANDINI BAG Female Children

05.04.2020 100 JAYAMANI CHANDI Female Adult

06.04.2020 1 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

06.04.2020 2 Dina Pujhari Male Adult 

06.04.2020 3 Manas Pujhari Male Adult 

06.04.2020 4 Bhairu Pujhari Male Adult 

06.04.2020 5 Prasada Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 6 Mithila Kar Female Adult 

06.04.2020 7 Dayanidhi Chalan Male Adult 

06.04.2020 8 Majhia Lenjia Male Adult 

06.04.2020 9 Prahallad Pujhari Male Adult 

06.04.2020 10 Dukhi Lenjia Female Adult 

06.04.2020 11 Pitambar Chalan Male Adult 

06.04.2020 12 Gangalata Naik Female Adult 

06.04.2020 13 Janaki Mal Female Adult 

06.04.2020 14 Tulasa Chalan Female Adult 

06.04.2020 15 Susama Chalan Female Children

06.04.2020 16 Kamaladini Pujhari Female Adult 



06.04.2020 17 Parbati Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 18 Niti Pujhari Male Adult 

06.04.2020 19 Nilan Chalan Male Adult 

06.04.2020 20 Babita Patra Female Adult 

06.04.2020 21 Tanka Patra Male Children

06.04.2020 22 Siddhi Mahanand Male Adult 

06.04.2020 23 Agasti Mahanand Male Adult 

06.04.2020 24 Jaikar Beheruk Male Adult 

06.04.2020 25 Dhanurjya Punji Male Adult 

06.04.2020 26 Mani Majhi Male Adult 

06.04.2020 27 Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 28 Asug Punji Female Adult 

06.04.2020 29 Kalendri Punji Female Adult 

06.04.2020 30 Khira Biswal Female Adult 

06.04.2020 31 Sima Biswal Female Children

06.04.2020 32 Jayakanta Biswal Male Children

06.04.2020 33 Barsa Beheruk Female Children

06.04.2020 34 Nikita Beheruk Female Children

06.04.2020 35 Lipsa Behruk Female Children

06.04.2020 36 Lija Behruk Female Children

06.04.2020 37 Nepura Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 38 Chintamani Naik Male Adult 

06.04.2020 39 Bhasmi Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 40 Sumaki Beheruk Female Adult 

06.04.2020 41 Sunita Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 42 Chandani Pujhari Female Adult 

06.04.2020 43 Nira Lahajal Female Adult 

06.04.2020 44 Laxmi Dandasena Female Adult 

06.04.2020 45 Madhu Chalan Male Adult 

06.04.2020 46 Jaimani Lahajal Female Adult 

06.04.2020 47 Lalit Pradhani Male Adult 

06.04.2020 48 Santilata Pradhani Female Adult 

06.04.2020 49 Masita Majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 50 Parbati Patra Female Adult 

06.04.2020 51 Agni Patra Female Adult 

06.04.2020 52 Gita Chalan Female Adult 

06.04.2020 53 Rasmita Pradhani Female Adult 

06.04.2020 54 Jaldhar Majhi Male Adult 

06.04.2020 55 Mathura Chandi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 56 Khageswar Chandi Male Adult 

06.04.2020 57 Amita Patra Female Adult 

06.04.2020 58 Kandi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 59 Rukuni Beheruk Female Adult 

06.04.2020 60 Jaimani Rout Female Adult 

06.04.2020 61 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

06.04.2020 62 Nirasa Lenjia Female Adult 

06.04.2020 63 Jaimani majhi Female Adult 

06.04.2020 64 Iswar Barik Male Adult 

06.04.2020 65 Niras Lenjia Female Adult

06.04.2020 66 Dasamani Majhi Female Adult

06.04.2020 67 Kumudini Pujhari Female Adult

06.04.2020 68 Dukhi Patra Male Adult

06.04.2020 69 Madhabi Pujhari Female Adult

06.04.2020 70 Ahalya Naik Female Adult



06.04.2020 71 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

06.04.2020 72 Jayaram Lahajal Male Adult

06.04.2020 73 Jayamani Sunani Female Adult

06.04.2020 74 Sakuntala  Female Adult

06.04.2020 75 Leli Kara Female Adult

06.04.2020 76 Ananta Chandi Male Adult

06.04.2020 77 Sitaram Lahajala Male Adult

06.04.2020 78 Naka Kara Male Adult

06.04.2020 79 Madan Lahajal Male Adult

06.04.2020 80 Umakanta Pradhani Male Adult

06.04.2020 81 Jamuna Majhi Female Adult

06.04.2020 82 Laxmi Patra Female Adult

06.04.2020 83 Kabita Majhi Female Children

06.04.2020 84 Susama Chalan Female Adult

06.04.2020 85 Gangalata Naik Female Adult

06.04.2020 86 Tulasi Tendakari Female Adult

06.04.2020 87 SUNAFULA PATRA Female Adult

06.04.2020 88 Dukhi Patra Female Adult

06.04.2020 89 KALAMA PUJHARI Female Adult

06.04.2020 90 HEMANTA KARA MALE Children

06.04.2020 91 GOKUL CHANDRA KARA MALE Children

06.04.2020 92 MANGALRI DANSENA Female Children

06.04.2020 93 KETAKI BAG Female Children

06.04.2020 94 SABE DURGA Female Children

06.04.2020 95 TULSI BAG Female Children

06.04.2020 96 LIMAN BAG Female Adult

06.04.2020 97 DEBENDRA KARA MALE Adult

06.04.2020 98 RITA KARA Female Children

06.04.2020 99 CHANDINI BAG Female Children

06.04.2020 100 JAYAMANI CHANDI Female Adult

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

Age ADDRESS

30.03.2020 1 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 52 Haramal

30.03.2020 2 Aruni Sabar F ADULT 46 Haramal

30.03.2020 3 Ranali Sabar F ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

30.03.2020 4 Markanda Sabar M ADULT 46 Haramal

30.03.2020 5 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 33 Haramal

31.03.2020 1 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 55 Haramal

31.03.2020 2 Aruni Sabar F ADULT 52 Haramal

31.03.2020 3 Ranali Sabar F ADULT 63 Haramal

31.03.2020 4 Markanda Sabar M ADULT 52 Haramal

31.03.2020 5 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 63 Haramal

31.03.2020 6 Sahadev Sabar M ADULT 55 Paruaguda

31.03.2020 7 Nuadei Parabhoi F ADULT 63 Paruaguda

31.03.2020 8 Kartik Rout M ADULT 74 Paruaguda

31.03.2020 9 Rodana Rout F ADULT 56 Paruaguda

31.03.2020 10 Bhabani Sabar F ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

31.03.2020 11 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 75 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 1 Sobhagya Sabar F ADULT 56 Haramal

01.04.2020 2 Sarabani Bag F ADULT 36 Haramal

01.04.2020 3 Sukanti Pujhari F ADULT 62 Haramal

01.04.2020 4 Brundabati Sabar F ADULT 54 Haramal

Haramal GP



01.04.2020 5 Sudarsan Bhoi M ADULT 55 Haramal

01.04.2020 6 Sourendri Bag F ADULT 41 Haramal

01.04.2020 7 Sabelri Nial F ADULT 42 Haramal

01.04.2020 8 Hemalata Bhati M ADULT 48 Haramal

01.04.2020 9 Nita Naik F ADULT 51 Haramal

01.04.2020 10 Dropati Majhi F ADULT 61 Haramal

01.04.2020 11 Diga Majhi M ADULT 63 Haramal

01.04.2020 12 Padutola Majhi F ADULT 59 Haramal

01.04.2020 13 Dasdei Sabar F ADULT 45 Haramal

01.04.2020 14 Janta Majhi F ADULT 45 Haramal

01.04.2020 15 Ghasiram Majhi F ADULT 62 Haramal

01.04.2020 16 Chamara Sabar M ADULT 71 Haramal

01.04.2020 17 Nura Sabar M ADULT 64 Haramal

01.04.2020 18 Bambesware Naik M ADULT 55 Haramal

01.04.2020 19 Trilochan Naik M ADULT 28 Haramal

01.04.2020 20 Kartik Bag M ADULT 30 Haramal

01.04.2020 21 Chandrika Sabar F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 22 Kunulata Bag F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 23 Nuadei Bag F ADULT 37 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 24 Bira Sabar F ADULT 62 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 25 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 26 Damabrudhar Bag M ADULT 52 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 27 Dipika Bag F ADULT 51 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 28 Dipasa Bag F ADULT 62 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 29 Tibeni Patel F ADULT 61 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 30 Padmini Majhi F ADULT 75 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 31 Banja Banka F ADULT 25 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 32 Kashi Dalapati F ADULT 29 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 33 Tualabati Dalapati F ADULT 60 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 34 Hemalata Dalapati F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 35 Ukme Dalapati F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 36 Sunadei Dalapati F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 37 Jaiti Sabar F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

01.04.2020 38 Ghashiram Sabar M ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 39 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 40 Aruni Sabar F ADULT 29 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 41 Mukunda Sabar M ADULT 33 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 42 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 43 Sahadeb Sabar M ADULT 44 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 44 Nuadei Parabhoi F ADULT 47 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 45 Basanti Rout F ADULT 56 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 46 Budhabani Sabar F ADULT 66 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 47 Panka Sabar F ADULT 77 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 48 Rukuni Sabar F ADULT 88 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 49 SAITA SABAR M ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 50 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT 32 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 51 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 52 SWATI SABAR F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

01.04.2020 53 REMATI SABAR M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 54 JAYANTI ROUT F ADULT 34 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 55 CHANDRABATI ROUT M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 56 SANKARA MAJHI F ADULT 38 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 57 JANA PATRA F ADULT 29 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 58 UKIA MAJHI F ADULT 33 Paruaguda



01.04.2020 59 SUBARNI PATRA F ADULT 55 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 60 GOURA PATRA F ADULT 44 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 61 DROUPADI MAJHI F ADULT 47 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 62 TULSA MAJHI F ADULT 56 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 63 JALMUKHI MAJHI M ADULT 66 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 64 RATNA MAJHI F ADULT 77 Paruaguda

01.04.2020 65 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT 88 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 1 Tribeni Patel F ADULT 56 Haramal

02.04.2020 2 Sudarsan Bhoi M ADULT 36 Haramal

02.04.2020 3 Sourendri Bag F ADULT 62 Haramal

02.04.2020 4 Sabetri Bhati F ADULT 54 Haramal

02.04.2020 5 Rata Naik M ADULT 55 Haramal

02.04.2020 6 Dropadi Majhi F ADULT 41 Haramal

02.04.2020 7 Diga Majhi M ADULT 42 Haramal

02.04.2020 8 Padutola Majhi F ADULT 48 Haramal

02.04.2020 9 Podadei Majhi F ADULT 51 Haramal

02.04.2020 10 janta Majhi M ADULT 61 Haramal

02.04.2020 11 Gahshiram Majhi M ADULT 63 Haramal

02.04.2020 12 Chamara Sabar M ADULT 59 Haramal

02.04.2020 13 Nura Sabar F ADULT 45 Haramal

02.04.2020 14 Bambeswar Naik M ADULT 45 Haramal

02.04.2020 15 Trilochan Naik M ADULT 62 Haramal

02.04.2020 16 Kartik Bag M ADULT 71 Haramal

02.04.2020 17 Chandrika Sabar F ADULT 64 Haramal

02.04.2020 18 Kuntala Bag F ADULT 55 Haramal

02.04.2020 19 Ghashiram Sabar M ADULT 28 Haramal

02.04.2020 20 Kuntala Patel F ADULT 30 Haramal

02.04.2020 21 Jagayaseni Patel F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 22 Kuntala Majhi F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 23 Chitrasen Rana M ADULT 37 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 24 Anar singh Majhi M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 25 Munge Hans M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 26 Arakhita Hans M ADULT 52 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 27 mandhar Rout M ADULT 51 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 28 Mandhar Patel M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 29 Madhabi Patel M ADULT 61 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 30 Pramila Patel F ADULT 75 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 31 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 25 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 32 Arun Sabar M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 33 Mukunda Sabar M ADULT 60 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 34 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 35 Sahadev Sabar M ADULT 55 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 36 Nuadei Sabar F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 37 Basanti Rout F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

02.04.2020 38 Budhabari Sabar F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 39 Pankaj Sabar F ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 40 Rukmani Sabar F ADULT 29 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 41 Sobhagya Sabar F ADULT 33 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 42 Srabani Bag F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 43 Sukanti Pujahari F ADULT 44 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 44 Brundabati Sabar F ADULT 47 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 45 Bipar Sabar M ADULT 56 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 46 Nalini Bag F ADULT 66 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 47 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 77 Tentulikhunti



02.04.2020 48 Dambarudhar Bag M ADULT 88 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 49 Dipika Bag F ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 50 Dipasa Bag F ADULT 32 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 51 Padmini Majjhi F ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 52 Banam banka F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 53 Lachhi Dalapati M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 54 Tualabati Dalapati F ADULT 34 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 55 Hamalata Dalapti F ADULT 36 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 56 Ulme Dalapati F ADULT 38 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 57 Sunapei Dalapati F ADULT 29 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 58 Jaiti Sabar F ADULT 33 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 59 Ramali Sabar F ADULT 55 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 60 Kousalaya Sabar F ADULT 44 Paruaguda

02.04.2020 65 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT 47 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 1 Tribeni Patel F ADULT 56 Haramal

03.04.2020 2 Sudarsan Bhoi M ADULT 36 Haramal

03.04.2020 3 Sourendri Bag F ADULT 62 Haramal

03.04.2020 4 Sabetri Bhati F ADULT 54 Haramal

03.04.2020 5 Rata Naik M ADULT 55 Haramal

03.04.2020 6 Dropadi Majhi F ADULT 41 Haramal

03.04.2020 7 Diga Majhi M ADULT 42 Haramal

03.04.2020 8 Padutola Majhi F ADULT 48 Haramal

03.04.2020 9 Podadei Majhi F ADULT 51 Haramal

03.04.2020 10 janta Majhi M ADULT 61 Haramal

03.04.2020 11 Gahshiram Majhi M ADULT 63 Haramal

03.04.2020 12 Chamara Sabar M ADULT 59 Haramal

03.04.2020 13 Nura Sabar F ADULT 45 Haramal

03.04.2020 14 Bambeswar Naik M ADULT 45 Haramal

03.04.2020 15 Trilochan Naik M ADULT 62 Haramal

03.04.2020 16 Kartik Bag M ADULT 71 Haramal

03.04.2020 17 Chandrika Sabar F ADULT 64 Haramal

03.04.2020 18 Kuntala Bag F ADULT 55 Haramal

03.04.2020 19 Ghashiram Sabar M ADULT 28 Haramal

03.04.2020 20 Kuntala Patel F ADULT 30 Haramal

03.04.2020 21 Jagayaseni Patel F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 22 Kuntala Majhi F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 23 Chitrasen Rana M ADULT 37 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 24 Anar singh Majhi M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 25 Munge Hans M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 26 Arakhita Hans M ADULT 52 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 27 mandhar Rout M ADULT 51 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 28 Mandhar Patel M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 29 Madhabi Patel M ADULT 61 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 30 Pramila Patel F ADULT 75 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 31 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 25 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 32 Arun Sabar M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 33 Mukunda Sabar M ADULT 60 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 34 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 35 Sahadev Sabar M ADULT 55 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 36 Nuadei Sabar F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 37 Basanti Rout F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

03.04.2020 38 Budhabari Sabar F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 39 Pankaj Sabar F ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 40 Rukmani Sabar F ADULT 29 Tentulikhunti



03.04.2020 41 Sobhagya Sabar F ADULT 33 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 42 Srabani Bag F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 43 Sukanti Pujahari F ADULT 44 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 44 Brundabati Sabar F ADULT 47 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 45 Bipar Sabar M ADULT 56 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 46 Nalini Bag F ADULT 66 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 47 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 77 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 48 Dambarudhar Bag M ADULT 88 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 49 Dipika Bag F ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 50 Dipasa Bag F ADULT 32 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 51 Padmini Majjhi F ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 52 Banam banka F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 53 Lachhi Dalapati M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 54 Tualabati Dalapati F ADULT 34 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 55 Hamalata Dalapti F ADULT 36 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 56 Ulme Dalapati F ADULT 38 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 57 Sunapei Dalapati F ADULT 29 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 58 Jaiti Sabar F ADULT 33 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 59 Ramali Sabar F ADULT 55 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 60 Kousalaya Sabar F ADULT 44 Paruaguda

03.04.2020 65 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT 47 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 1 Tribeni Patel F ADULT 56 Haramal

04.04.2020 2 Sudarsan Bhoi M ADULT 36 Haramal

04.04.2020 3 Sourendri Bag F ADULT 62 Haramal

04.04.2020 4 Sabetri Bhati F ADULT 54 Haramal

04.04.2020 5 Rata Naik M ADULT 55 Haramal

04.04.2020 6 Dropadi Majhi F ADULT 41 Haramal

04.04.2020 7 Diga Majhi M ADULT 42 Haramal

04.04.2020 8 Padutola Majhi F ADULT 48 Haramal

04.04.2020 9 Podadei Majhi F ADULT 51 Haramal

04.04.2020 10 janta Majhi M ADULT 61 Haramal

04.04.2020 11 Gahshiram Majhi M ADULT 63 Haramal

04.04.2020 12 Chamara Sabar M ADULT 59 Haramal

04.04.2020 13 Nura Sabar F ADULT 45 Haramal

04.04.2020 14 Bambeswar Naik M ADULT 45 Haramal

04.04.2020 15 Trilochan Naik M ADULT 62 Haramal

04.04.2020 16 Kartik Bag M ADULT 71 Haramal

04.04.2020 17 Chandrika Sabar F ADULT 64 Haramal

04.04.2020 18 Kuntala Bag F ADULT 55 Haramal

04.04.2020 19 Ghashiram Sabar M ADULT 28 Haramal

04.04.2020 20 Kuntala Patel F ADULT 30 Haramal

04.04.2020 21 Jagayaseni Patel F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 22 Kuntala Majhi F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 23 Chitrasen Rana M ADULT 37 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 24 Anar singh Majhi M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 25 Munge Hans M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 26 Arakhita Hans M ADULT 52 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 27 mandhar Rout M ADULT 51 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 28 Mandhar Patel M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 29 Madhabi Patel M ADULT 61 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 30 Pramila Patel F ADULT 75 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 31 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 25 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 32 Arun Sabar M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 33 Mukunda Sabar M ADULT 60 Kendugauda



04.04.2020 34 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 35 Sahadev Sabar M ADULT 55 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 36 Nuadei Sabar F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 37 Basanti Rout F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 38 Budhabari Sabar F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 39 Pankaj Sabar F ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 40 Rukmani Sabar F ADULT 29 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 41 Sobhagya Sabar F ADULT 33 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 42 Srabani Bag F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 43 Sukanti Pujahari F ADULT 44 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 44 Brundabati Sabar F ADULT 47 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 45 Bipar Sabar M ADULT 56 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 46 Nalini Bag F ADULT 66 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 47 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 77 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 48 Dambarudhar Bag M ADULT 88 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 49 Dipika Bag F ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 50 Dipasa Bag F ADULT 32 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 51 Padmini Majjhi F ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 52 Banam banka F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 53 Lachhi Dalapati M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 54 Tualabati Dalapati F ADULT 34 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 55 Hamalata Dalapti F ADULT 36 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 56 Ulme Dalapati F ADULT 38 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 57 Sunapei Dalapati F ADULT 29 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 58 Jaiti Sabar F ADULT 33 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 59 Ramali Sabar F ADULT 55 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 60 Kousalaya Sabar F ADULT 44 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 65 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT 47 Paruaguda

04.04.2020 66 MAINA SABAR F ADULT 29 Haramal

04.04.2020 67 PARO MAQJHI F ADULT 60 Haramal

04.04.2020 68 BASANTI BAG F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 69 SUKANTI CHHATRIA F ADULT 55 cccc

04.04.2020 70 KELEI PATRA F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 71 SAJAMANI ROUT M ADULT 34 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 72 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 73 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT 38 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 74 KUSHA SABAR M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 75 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT 33 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 76 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 77 BUTU NAIK F ADULT 44 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 78 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT 47 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 79 DHANAMATI BEWA M ADULT 56 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 80 BHABANI MAJHI F ADULT 66 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 81 SUNMATI MAJHI F ADULT 77 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 82 REMATI RANA F ADULT 88 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 83 PARO SABAR F ADULT 62 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 84 SAHADEB SABAR F ADULT 32 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 85 DURA MAJHI M ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 86 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 87 KAMALA SABAR F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 88 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 89 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT 60 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 90 KOUSHIK SABAR F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 91 BASANTI SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda



04.04.2020 92 SARASWATI MAJHI F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 93 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT 34 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 94 SAITA SABAR M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 95 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT 38 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 96 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT 29 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 97 SWATI SABAR M ADULT 33 Kendugauda

04.04.2020 98 REMATI SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 1 Tribeni Patel F ADULT 56 Haramal

05.04.2020 2 Sudarsan Bhoi M ADULT 36 Haramal

05.04.2020 3 Sourendri Bag F ADULT 62 Haramal

05.04.2020 4 Sabetri Bhati F ADULT 54 Haramal

05.04.2020 5 Rata Naik M ADULT 55 Haramal

05.04.2020 6 Dropadi Majhi F ADULT 41 Haramal

05.04.2020 7 Diga Majhi M ADULT 42 Haramal

05.04.2020 8 Padutola Majhi F ADULT 48 Haramal

05.04.2020 9 Podadei Majhi F ADULT 51 Haramal

05.04.2020 10 janta Majhi M ADULT 61 Haramal

05.04.2020 11 Gahshiram Majhi M ADULT 63 Haramal

05.04.2020 12 Chamara Sabar M ADULT 59 Haramal

05.04.2020 13 Nura Sabar F ADULT 45 Haramal

05.04.2020 14 Bambeswar Naik M ADULT 45 Haramal

05.04.2020 15 Trilochan Naik M ADULT 62 Haramal

05.04.2020 16 Kartik Bag M ADULT 71 Haramal

05.04.2020 17 Chandrika Sabar F ADULT 64 Haramal

05.04.2020 18 Kuntala Bag F ADULT 55 Haramal

05.04.2020 19 Ghashiram Sabar M ADULT 28 Haramal

05.04.2020 20 Kuntala Patel F ADULT 30 Haramal

05.04.2020 21 Jagayaseni Patel F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 22 Kuntala Majhi F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 23 Chitrasen Rana M ADULT 37 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 24 Anar singh Majhi M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 25 Munge Hans M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 26 Arakhita Hans M ADULT 52 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 27 mandhar Rout M ADULT 51 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 28 Mandhar Patel M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 29 Madhabi Patel M ADULT 61 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 30 Pramila Patel F ADULT 75 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 31 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 25 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 32 Arun Sabar M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 33 Mukunda Sabar M ADULT 60 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 34 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 35 Sahadev Sabar M ADULT 55 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 36 Nuadei Sabar F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 37 Basanti Rout F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 38 Budhabari Sabar F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 39 Pankaj Sabar F ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 40 Rukmani Sabar F ADULT 29 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 41 Sobhagya Sabar F ADULT 33 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 42 Srabani Bag F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 43 Sukanti Pujahari F ADULT 44 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 44 Brundabati Sabar F ADULT 47 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 45 Bipar Sabar M ADULT 56 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 46 Nalini Bag F ADULT 66 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 47 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 77 Tentulikhunti



05.04.2020 48 Dambarudhar Bag M ADULT 88 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 49 Dipika Bag F ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 50 Dipasa Bag F ADULT 32 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 51 Padmini Majjhi F ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 52 Banam banka F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 53 Lachhi Dalapati M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 54 Tualabati Dalapati F ADULT 34 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 55 Hamalata Dalapti F ADULT 36 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 56 Ulme Dalapati F ADULT 38 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 57 Sunapei Dalapati F ADULT 29 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 58 Jaiti Sabar F ADULT 33 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 59 Ramali Sabar F ADULT 55 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 60 Kousalaya Sabar F ADULT 44 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 65 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT 47 Paruaguda

05.04.2020 66 MAINA SABAR F ADULT 29 Haramal

05.04.2020 67 PARO MAQJHI F ADULT 60 Haramal

05.04.2020 68 BASANTI BAG F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 69 SUKANTI CHHATRIA F ADULT 55 cccc

05.04.2020 70 KELEI PATRA F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 71 SAJAMANI ROUT M ADULT 34 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 72 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 73 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT 38 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 74 KUSHA SABAR M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 75 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT 33 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 76 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 77 BUTU NAIK F ADULT 44 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 78 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT 47 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 79 DHANAMATI BEWA M ADULT 56 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 80 BHABANI MAJHI F ADULT 66 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 81 SUNMATI MAJHI F ADULT 77 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 82 REMATI RANA F ADULT 88 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 83 PARO SABAR F ADULT 62 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 84 SAHADEB SABAR F ADULT 32 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 85 DURA MAJHI M ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 86 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 87 KAMALA SABAR F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 88 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 89 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT 60 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 90 KOUSHIK SABAR F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 91 BASANTI SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 92 SARASWATI MAJHI F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 93 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT 34 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 94 SAITA SABAR M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 95 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT 38 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 96 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT 29 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 97 SWATI SABAR M ADULT 33 Kendugauda

05.04.2020 98 REMATI SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 1 Tribeni Patel F ADULT 56 Haramal

06.04.2020 2 Sudarsan Bhoi M ADULT 36 Haramal

06.04.2020 3 Sourendri Bag F ADULT 62 Haramal

06.04.2020 4 Sabetri Bhati F ADULT 54 Haramal

06.04.2020 5 Rata Naik M ADULT 55 Haramal

06.04.2020 6 Dropadi Majhi F ADULT 41 Haramal

06.04.2020 7 Diga Majhi M ADULT 42 Haramal



06.04.2020 8 Padutola Majhi F ADULT 48 Haramal

06.04.2020 9 Podadei Majhi F ADULT 51 Haramal

06.04.2020 10 janta Majhi M ADULT 61 Haramal

06.04.2020 11 Gahshiram Majhi M ADULT 63 Haramal

06.04.2020 12 Chamara Sabar M ADULT 59 Haramal

06.04.2020 13 Nura Sabar F ADULT 45 Haramal

06.04.2020 14 Bambeswar Naik M ADULT 45 Haramal

06.04.2020 15 Trilochan Naik M ADULT 62 Haramal

06.04.2020 16 Kartik Bag M ADULT 71 Haramal

06.04.2020 17 Chandrika Sabar F ADULT 64 Haramal

06.04.2020 18 Kuntala Bag F ADULT 55 Haramal

06.04.2020 19 Ghashiram Sabar M ADULT 28 Haramal

06.04.2020 20 Kuntala Patel F ADULT 30 Haramal

06.04.2020 21 Jagayaseni Patel F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 22 Kuntala Majhi F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 23 Chitrasen Rana M ADULT 37 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 24 Anar singh Majhi M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 25 Munge Hans M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 26 Arakhita Hans M ADULT 52 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 27 mandhar Rout M ADULT 51 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 28 Mandhar Patel M ADULT 62 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 29 Madhabi Patel M ADULT 61 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 30 Pramila Patel F ADULT 75 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 31 Mohan Sabar M ADULT 25 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 32 Arun Sabar M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 33 Mukunda Sabar M ADULT 60 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 34 Sapura Sabar F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 35 Sahadev Sabar M ADULT 55 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 36 Nuadei Sabar F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 37 Basanti Rout F ADULT 34 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 38 Budhabari Sabar F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 39 Pankaj Sabar F ADULT 38 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 40 Rukmani Sabar F ADULT 29 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 41 Sobhagya Sabar F ADULT 33 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 42 Srabani Bag F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 43 Sukanti Pujahari F ADULT 44 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 44 Brundabati Sabar F ADULT 47 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 45 Bipar Sabar M ADULT 56 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 46 Nalini Bag F ADULT 66 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 47 Sanjukta Sabar F ADULT 77 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 48 Dambarudhar Bag M ADULT 88 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 49 Dipika Bag F ADULT 62 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 50 Dipasa Bag F ADULT 32 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 51 Padmini Majjhi F ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 52 Banam banka F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 53 Lachhi Dalapati M ADULT 36 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 54 Tualabati Dalapati F ADULT 34 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 55 Hamalata Dalapti F ADULT 36 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 56 Ulme Dalapati F ADULT 38 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 57 Sunapei Dalapati F ADULT 29 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 58 Jaiti Sabar F ADULT 33 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 59 Ramali Sabar F ADULT 55 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 60 Kousalaya Sabar F ADULT 44 Paruaguda

06.04.2020 65 CHANDRABATI ROUTF FEMAL ADULT 47 Paruaguda



06.04.2020 66 MAINA SABAR F ADULT 29 Haramal

06.04.2020 67 PARO MAQJHI F ADULT 60 Haramal

06.04.2020 68 BASANTI BAG F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 69 SUKANTI CHHATRIA F ADULT 55 cccc

06.04.2020 70 KELEI PATRA F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 71 SAJAMANI ROUT M ADULT 34 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 72 ANURJYA PATRA F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 73 KOUSHLYA BHOI F ADULT 38 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 74 KUSHA SABAR M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 75 BALADEB SABAR F ADULT 33 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 76 SULOCHANA SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 77 BUTU NAIK F ADULT 44 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 78 MATHURA MAJHI F ADULT 47 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 79 DHANAMATI BEWA M ADULT 56 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 80 BHABANI MAJHI F ADULT 66 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 81 SUNMATI MAJHI F ADULT 77 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 82 REMATI RANA F ADULT 88 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 83 PARO SABAR F ADULT 62 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 84 SAHADEB SABAR F ADULT 32 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 85 DURA MAJHI M ADULT 43 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 86 SUKRI SABAR F ADULT 55 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 87 KAMALA SABAR F ADULT 36 Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 88 SUMATI SABAR M ADULT 29 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 89 SAILENDRI NAIK F ADULT 60 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 90 KOUSHIK SABAR F ADULT 43 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 91 BASANTI SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 92 SARASWATI MAJHI F ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 93 CHAMPA SABAR M ADULT 34 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 94 SAITA SABAR M ADULT 36 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 95 LALDEI SABAR F ADULT 38 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 96 JAYAMANI SABAR F ADULT 29 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 97 SWATI SABAR M ADULT 33 Kendugauda

06.04.2020 98 REMATI SABAR F ADULT 55 Kendugauda

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

29.03.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

29.03.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

29.03.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

29.03.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

29.03.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

KALAMPUR



30.03.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

30.03.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

31.03.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal

31.03.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

31.03.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

31.03.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

31.03.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

01.04.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal

01.04.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal



01.04.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

01.04.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

01.04.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

01.04.2020 26 Bhanumati Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 27 Amarsing Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 28 Mithula Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 29 Gorimani Bhati Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 30 Sachin Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 31 Basa Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 32 Sumitra Loahara Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 33 Abhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 34 Bipin Rana Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 35 Rama Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 36 Surubali Nag Female ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 37 Dhaguru Nag Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 38 Bisam Naik Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 39 Luduku Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 40 Bijaya Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 41 Ugre Hati Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 42 Raju Ku Bandhichhod Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 43 Surya Prabha BandhichhodFemale ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 44 Nidan Mohan Singh Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 45 Nidha Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

01.04.2020 46 Upendra Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal

02.04.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

02.04.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

02.04.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

02.04.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

02.04.2020 26 Bhanumati Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 27 Amarsing Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 28 Mithula Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 29 Gorimani Bhati Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 30 Sachin Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur



02.04.2020 31 Basa Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 32 Sumitra Loahara Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 33 Abhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 34 Bipin Rana Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 35 Rama Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 36 Surubali Nag Female ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 37 Dhaguru Nag Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 38 Bisam Naik Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 39 Luduku Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 40 Bijaya Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 41 Ugre Hati Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 42 Raju Ku Bandhichhod Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 43 Surya Prabha BandhichhodFemale ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 44 Nidan Mohan Singh Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 45 Nidha Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 46 Upendra Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 47 Rahul Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

02.04.2020 48 Kapurchanda Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

02.04.2020 49 Sunamati Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

02.04.2020 50 Gitana Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

02.04.2020 51 Dhanashing Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

02.04.2020 52 Kunti Bewa Female ADULT Biripur

02.04.2020 53 Minaketan Bihar Male ADULT Biripur

02.04.2020 54 Kumudini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 55 Gopi Durga Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 56 Jadabachini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 57 Pinki Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 58 Prem Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 59 Sadhuram Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

02.04.2020 60 Madhuri Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

02.04.2020 61 Jala Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

02.04.2020 62 Rambha Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

02.04.2020 63 Bhagirathi Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

03.04.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal



03.04.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

03.04.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

03.04.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

03.04.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

03.04.2020 26 Bhanumati Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 27 Amarsing Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 28 Mithula Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 29 Gorimani Bhati Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 30 Sachin Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 31 Basa Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 32 Sumitra Loahara Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 33 Abhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 34 Bipin Rana Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 35 Rama Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 36 Surubali Nag Female ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 37 Dhaguru Nag Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 38 Bisam Naik Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 39 Luduku Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 40 Bijaya Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 41 Ugre Hati Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 42 Raju Ku Bandhichhod Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 43 Surya Prabha BandhichhodFemale ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 44 Nidan Mohan Singh Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 45 Nidha Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 46 Upendra Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 47 Rahul Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

03.04.2020 48 Kapurchanda Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

03.04.2020 49 Sunamati Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

03.04.2020 50 Gitana Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

03.04.2020 51 Dhanashing Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

03.04.2020 52 Kunti Bewa Female ADULT Biripur

03.04.2020 53 Minaketan Bihar Male ADULT Biripur

03.04.2020 54 Kumudini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 55 Gopi Durga Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 56 Jadabachini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 57 Pinki Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 58 Prem Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 59 Sadhuram Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

03.04.2020 60 Madhuri Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

03.04.2020 61 Jala Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

03.04.2020 62 Rambha Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

03.04.2020 63 Bhagirathi Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

04.04.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur



04.04.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal

04.04.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

04.04.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

04.04.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

04.04.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

04.04.2020 26 Bhanumati Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 27 Amarsing Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 28 Mithula Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 29 Gorimani Bhati Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 30 Sachin Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 31 Basa Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 32 Sumitra Loahara Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 33 Abhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 34 Bipin Rana Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 35 Rama Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 36 Surubali Nag Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 37 Dhaguru Nag Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 38 Bisam Naik Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 39 Luduku Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 40 Bijaya Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 41 Ugre Hati Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 42 Raju Ku Bandhichhod Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 43 Surya Prabha BandhichhodFemale ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 44 Nidan Mohan Singh Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 45 Nidha Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 46 Upendra Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 47 Rahul Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 48 Kapurchanda Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

04.04.2020 49 Sunamati Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

04.04.2020 50 Gitana Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

04.04.2020 51 Dhanashing Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

04.04.2020 52 Kunti Bewa Female ADULT Biripur

04.04.2020 53 Minaketan Bihar Male ADULT Biripur

04.04.2020 54 Kumudini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 55 Gopi Durga Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 56 Jadabachini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 57 Pinki Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 58 Prem Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 59 Sadhuram Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

04.04.2020 60 Madhuri Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

04.04.2020 61 Jala Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

04.04.2020 62 Rambha Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

04.04.2020 63 Bhagirathi Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

04.04.2020 64 Debaki Bodkia Female ADULT Kalampur

04.04.2020 65 Chhine Bandichhod Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur



05.04.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal

05.04.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

05.04.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

05.04.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

05.04.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

05.04.2020 26 Bhanumati Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 27 Amarsing Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 28 Mithula Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 29 Gorimani Bhati Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 30 Sachin Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 31 Basa Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 32 Sumitra Loahara Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 33 Abhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 34 Bipin Rana Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 35 Rama Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 36 Surubali Nag Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 37 Dhaguru Nag Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 38 Bisam Naik Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 39 Luduku Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 40 Bijaya Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 41 Ugre Hati Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 42 Raju Ku Bandhichhod Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 43 Surya Prabha BandhichhodFemale ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 44 Nidan Mohan Singh Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 45 Nidha Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 46 Upendra Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 47 Rahul Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 48 Kapurchanda Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

05.04.2020 49 Sunamati Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

05.04.2020 50 Gitana Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

05.04.2020 51 Dhanashing Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

05.04.2020 52 Kunti Bewa Female ADULT Biripur

05.04.2020 53 Minaketan Bihar Male ADULT Biripur

05.04.2020 54 Kumudini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 55 Gopi Durga Male ADULT Tentulikhunti



05.04.2020 56 Jadabachini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 57 Pinki Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 58 Prem Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 59 Sadhuram Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

05.04.2020 60 Madhuri Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

05.04.2020 61 Jala Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

05.04.2020 62 Rambha Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

05.04.2020 63 Bhagirathi Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

05.04.2020 64 Debaki Bodkia Female ADULT Kalampur

05.04.2020 65 Chhine Bandichhod Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 1 Samirudin Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 2 Fajiu Khan Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 3 Sobha Khan Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 4 Kumram Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 5 Kunti Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 6 Kuntala Nimulia Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 7 Bhaskar Biswal Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 8 Ramkrushna Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 9 Jayanta Mahallik Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 10 Daban Barik Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 11 Harabati Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 12 Pani Punji Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 13 Minakhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 14 Golekh Biswal Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 15 Sabetri Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 16 Purusottam Jagaria Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 17 Kuni Naik Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 18 Dolamani Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 19 Jasabanta Sahu Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 20 Baja Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 21 Doleswar Kara Male ADULT Matikhal

06.04.2020 22 Mangni Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

06.04.2020 23 Gobinda Chhatria Male ADULT Matikhal

06.04.2020 24 Samotana Bihar Female ADULT Matikhal

06.04.2020 25 Puja Naik Female ADULT Matikhal

06.04.2020 26 Bhanumati Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 27 Amarsing Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 28 Mithula Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 29 Gorimani Bhati Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 30 Sachin Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 31 Basa Majhi Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 32 Sumitra Loahara Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 33 Abhi Lohara Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 34 Bipin Rana Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 35 Rama Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 36 Surubali Nag Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 37 Dhaguru Nag Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 38 Bisam Naik Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 39 Luduku Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 40 Bijaya Majhi Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 41 Ugre Hati Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 42 Raju Ku Bandhichhod Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 43 Surya Prabha BandhichhodFemale ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 44 Nidan Mohan Singh Male ADULT Kalampur



06.04.2020 45 Nidha Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 46 Upendra Hans Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 47 Rahul Sikh Male ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 48 Kapurchanda Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

06.04.2020 49 Sunamati Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

06.04.2020 50 Gitana Parabhoi Female ADULT Biripur

06.04.2020 51 Dhanashing Parabhoi Male ADULT Biripur

06.04.2020 52 Kunti Bewa Female ADULT Biripur

06.04.2020 53 Minaketan Bihar Male ADULT Biripur

06.04.2020 54 Kumudini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 55 Gopi Durga Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 56 Jadabachini Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 57 Pinki Chhatria Female ADULT Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 58 Prem Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 59 Sadhuram Chhatria Male ADULT Tentulikhunti

06.04.2020 60 Madhuri Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

06.04.2020 61 Jala Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

06.04.2020 62 Rambha Sunani Female ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

06.04.2020 63 Bhagirathi Sunani Male ADULT Karmel Dangariguda

06.04.2020 64 Debaki Bodkia Female ADULT Kalampur

06.04.2020 65 Chhine Bandichhod Female ADULT Kalampur

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 JEMA NAG F ADULT kotagaon

30.03.2020 PINU NAG M ADULT kotagaon

30.03.2020 CHAINTI NAG F ADULT kotagaon

31.03.2020 JEMA NAG F ADULT kotagaon

31.03.2020 PINU NAG M ADULT kotagaon

31.03.2020 CHAINTI NAG F ADULT kotagaon

31.03.2020 ALEKHA TANDI ADULT kotagaon

31.03.2020 CHINILAL TANDI ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 1 JEMA NAG F ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 2 PINU NAG M ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 3 CHAINTI NAG F ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 4 ALEKHA TANDI M ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 5 CHINILAL TANDI F ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 6 MAINA SUNANI F ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 7 MAHILA PAL F CHILD kotagaon

01.04.2020 8 GURBARI CHHATRIA F CHILD kotagaon

01.04.2020 9 LALA BEHERA M ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 10 JAMA NAG F ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 11 PINTU NAG M ADULT kotagaon

01.04.2020 12 CHITU NAG M ADULT kotagaon

02.04.2020 1 JEMA NAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 2 PINU NAG M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 3 CHAINTI NAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 4 ALEKHA TANDI M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 5 CHINILAL TANDI F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 6 MAINA SUNANI F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 7 MAHILA PAL F CHILD KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 8 GURBARI CHHATRIA F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 9 LALA BEHERA M ADULT KOTAGAON

KOTAGAON



02.04.2020 10 JAMA NAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 11 PINTU NAG M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 12 CHITU NAG M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 13 ALAKHA TANDI M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 14 CHINILAL TANDI F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 15 MAINA SUNANI F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 16 MAHILA POL F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 17 BHUBANESWAR CHHATRIAM ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 18 LABA BEHERA M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 19 JEMA NAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 20 PINTU NAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 21 OBANTI NAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 22 ALEKHA TANDI M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 23 MAINA SUNANI F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 24 GURBARI CHHATRIA M CHILD KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 25 LEDA BEHERA F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 26 SUBHENDU KUMAR F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 27 RAMA KUMAR F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 28 GITA KUMARI F ADULT KHANDI DONGR IGUDA

02.04.2020 29 GUNJAN LAHAJAL M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 30 BILA DH MAJHI M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 31 DHANAMATI BAG M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 32 MUKTA BAG M ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 33 MANGLEN BAG F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 34 DURYANTI MAJHI F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 35 PADA PALEL F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 36 SINDHUKA PATEL F ADULT KOTAGAON

02.04.2020 37 MANJIT PATEL F ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 1 JAMA NAG FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 2 PINTU NAG MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 3 CHAINTI NAG FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 4 LEKHA TANDI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 5 CHINI LALA TANDI MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 6 MAINA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 7 GURUBARI CHHATRIA FEMALE CHILD KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 8 LEDA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 9 SUKESHI KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 10 RAMA KUMAR MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 11 GITA KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 12 GUNJAN LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 13 NAYANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 14 BILA DH MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 15 DHANMATI BIHARI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 16 MUKTA BAG FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 17 MAGALEN KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 18 DAMAYANTI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 19 PADA PATEL MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 20 SINDUKA PATEL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 21 MANJIT MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 22 ASHADI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 23 PURNAMI BHAISAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 24 PULTOLA BAG FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 25 MADAN MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 26 BABITA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA



03.04.2020 27 KRANTI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 28 SABETRI BEWA FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 29 JAMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 30 NIRUPAMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 31 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 32 MOBILA PAL MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

03.04.2020 33 MAHILA PAL FEMALE CHILD KOTAGAON

03.04.2020 34 SABITA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 1 JAMA NAG FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 2 PINTU NAG MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 3 CHAINTI NAG FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 4 LEKHA TANDI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 5 CHINI LALA TANDI MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 6 MAINA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 7 GURUBARI CHHATRIA FEMALE CHILD KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 8 LEDA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 9 SUKESHI KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 10 RAMA KUMAR MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 11 GITA KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 12 GUNJAN LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 13 NAYANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 14 BILA DH MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 15 DHANMATI BIHARI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 16 MUKTA BAG FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 17 MAGALEN KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 18 DAMAYANTI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 19 PADA PATEL MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 20 SINDUKA PATEL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 21 MANJIT MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 22 ASHADI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 23 PURNAMI BHAISAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 24 PULTOLA BAG FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 25 MADAN MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 26 BABITA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 27 KRANTI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 28 SABETRI BEWA FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 29 JAMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 30 NIRUPAMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 31 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

04.04.2020 32 MAHILA PAL FEMALE CHILD KOTAGAON

04.04.2020 33 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 34 SABITA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 35 GHADESWAR DURGA MALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 36 BEGAN DURGA FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 37 GANEN GANDA FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 38 RAIBARI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

04.04.2020 39 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 1 JAMA NAG FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 2 PINTU NAG MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 3 CHAINTI NAG FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 4 LEKHA TANDI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 5 CHINI LALA TANDI MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 6 MAINA SUNANI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 7 GURUBARI CHHATRIA FEMALE CHILD KOTAGAON



05.04.2020 8 LEDA BEHERA FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 9 SUKESHI KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 10 RAMA KUMAR MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 11 GITA KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 12 GUNJAN LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 13 NAYANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 14 BILA DH MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 15 DHANMATI BIHARI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 16 MUKTA BAG FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 17 MAGALEN KUMAR FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 18 DAMAYANTI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 19 PADA PATEL MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 20 SINDUKA PATEL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 21 MANJIT MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 22 ASHADI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 23 PURNAMI BHAISAL FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 24 PULTOLA BAG FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 25 MADAN MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 26 BABITA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 27 KRANTI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 28 SABETRI BEWA FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 29 JAMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 30 NIRUPAMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 31 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 32 MAHILA PAL FEMALE CHILD KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 33 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 34 SABITA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 35 GHADESWAR DURGA MALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 36 BEGAN DURGA FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 37 GANEN GANDA FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 38 RAIBARI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 39 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 40 BHUBANE BAG MALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 41 PANA SABAR FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 42 UJAL MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 43 SABITA BHOI FEMALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 44 GHODESWAR DURGA MALE ADULT BALAGAON

05.04.2020 45 RABI MAJHI MALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 46 MATHURA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 47 ARCHITA MAJHI FEMALE CHILD KH.DANGARIGUDA

05.04.2020 48 GEETA KUMARI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 49 NAYANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

05.04.2020 50 JEMA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KOTAGAON

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 1 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

30.03.2020 2 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

30.03.2020 3 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

30.03.2020 4 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

30.03.2020 5 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

30.03.2020 6 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

30.03.2020 7 Subhadra bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

MANDAL



30.03.2020 8 Nabina bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

30.03.2020 9 Sansara bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

30.03.2020 10 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

31.03.2020 1 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

31.03.2020 2 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

31.03.2020 3 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 4 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 5 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 6 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 7 Subhadra bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 8 Nabina bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 9 Sansara bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 10 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

31.03.2020 11 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

31.03.2020 12 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 13 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 14 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

31.03.2020 15 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 1 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

01.04.2020 2 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

01.04.2020 3 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 4 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 5 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 6 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 7 Subhadra bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 8 Nabina bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 9 Sansara bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 10 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

01.04.2020 11 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

01.04.2020 12 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 13 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 14 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

01.04.2020 15 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 1 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

02.04.2020 2 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

02.04.2020 3 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 4 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 5 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 6 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 7 Subhadra bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 8 Nabina bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 9 Sansara bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 10 Ujal bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

02.04.2020 11 Sisira bewa FEMALE ADULT Mandal

02.04.2020 12 Kabita nial FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 13 Usha bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 14 Butu majhi MALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 15 Surja bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 16 Subhadra bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

02.04.2020 17 Nabina bewa FEMALE ADULT Bhatigaon

03.04.2020 1 USHA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 2 BUTU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 3 SUBHADRA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 4 NABINA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON



03.04.2020 5 SANSAR BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 6 GANGADHAR BAG MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 7 JUGAL MAJHI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 8 KABITA NIAL FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 9 NIRABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 10 NIRABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 11 MANDARA BAG FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 12 BADANANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 13 SAKTI BARIK MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 14 GANGADEI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

03.04.2020 15 SURYA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

03.04.2020 16 DHANGUN BHOI MALE ADULT MANDAL

03.04.2020 17 LATA BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 1 USHA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 2 BUTU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 3 SUBHADRA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 4 NABINA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 5 SANSAR BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 6 GANGADHAR BAG MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 7 JUGAL MAJHI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 8 KABITA NIAL FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 9 NIRABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 10 NIRABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 11 MANDARA BAG FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 12 BADANANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 13 SAKTI BARIK MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 14 GANGADEI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 15 SURYA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 16 DHANGUN BHOI MALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 17 LATA BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 18 DHANMATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 19 ANUR SABAR MALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 20 RABI NAIK MALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 21 LAINA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 22 UJALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 23 DHANPATI NIAL MALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 24 BASANTI NAIK FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 25 SISHIRA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 26 DHOBENA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 27 BASA BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 28 SUKALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

04.04.2020 29 KHAGESWAR PARABHOI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 30 KUNCHITA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 31 NIYAMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

04.04.2020 32 PARIKHITA BHOI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 1 USHA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 2 BUTU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 3 SUBHADRA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 4 NABINA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 5 SANSAR BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 6 GANGADHAR BAG MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 7 JUGAL MAJHI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 8 KABITA NIAL FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 9 NIRABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON



05.04.2020 10 NIRABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 11 MANDARA BAG FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 12 BADANANI LAHAJAL FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 13 SAKTI BARIK MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 14 GANGADEI PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 15 SURYA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 16 DHANGUN BHOI MALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 17 LATA BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 18 DHANMATI BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 19 ANUR SABAR MALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 20 RABI NAIK MALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 21 LAINA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 22 UJALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 23 DHANPATI NIAL MALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 24 BASANTI NAIK FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 25 SISHIRA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 26 DHOBENA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 27 BASA BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 28 SUKALA BEWA FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 29 KHAGESWAR PARABHOI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 30 KUNCHITA BEWA FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 31 NIYAMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 32 PARIKHITA BHOI MALE ADULT BHATIGAON

05.04.2020 33 RUKMANI BHOI FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

05.04.2020 34 BADEHI BAG FEMALE ADULT MANDAL

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON
MALE/ 

FEMALE

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

31.03.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

31.03.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

MINGUR



01.04.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

01.04.2020 14 SARABANI PAL FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

01.04.2020 15 BHAGA SALYA MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

01.04.2020 16 ROONAMANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

01.04.2020 17 SITARAM NIAL MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

01.04.2020 18 NITYA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

01.04.2020 19 PURNA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

01.04.2020 20 DAMBRU MAJHI MALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

01.04.2020 21 ULAS DURGA FEMALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

01.04.2020 22 JASADA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 23 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 24 JALENDRI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 25 SUBARNI NIAL FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 26 BHUBNE DIP MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 27 BILASINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 28 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 29 AKHILA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 30 GOUTAM MAJHI MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 31 HARABATI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

01.04.2020 32 RUKMANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

02.04.2020 14 SARABANI PAL FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

02.04.2020 15 BHAGA SALYA MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

02.04.2020 16 ROONAMANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

02.04.2020 17 SITARAM NIAL MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

02.04.2020 18 NITYA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

02.04.2020 19 PURNA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

02.04.2020 20 DAMBRU MAJHI MALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

02.04.2020 21 ULAS DURGA FEMALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

02.04.2020 22 JASADA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 23 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 24 JALENDRI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 25 SUBARNI NIAL FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 26 BHUBNE DIP MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 27 BILASINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 28 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 29 AKHILA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 30 GOUTAM MAJHI MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 31 HARABATI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 32 RUKMANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 33 GOURANGA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

02.04.2020 34 SUKLA TANDI MALE ADULT BHAIRI



02.04.2020 35 LABANI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 36 BHIMSEN PATEL MALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 37 RUKDHAR BANIA MALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 38 ARTA NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 39 KALABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 40 GURAMANI PATEL FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 41 RATAN GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 42 SUNA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 43 SAMRAT NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 44 SHANKAR MAJHI MALE ADULT DHANPUR

02.04.2020 45 KASTURI NAIK FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 14 SARABANI PAL FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 15 BHAGA SALYA MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 16 ROONAMANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 17 SITARAM NIAL MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 18 NITYA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 19 PURNA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 20 DAMBRU MAJHI MALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

03.04.2020 21 ULAS DURGA FEMALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

03.04.2020 22 JASADA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 23 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 24 JALENDRI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 25 SUBARNI NIAL FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 26 BHUBNE DIP MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 27 BILASINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 28 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 29 AKHILA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 30 GOUTAM MAJHI MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 31 HARABATI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 32 RUKMANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 33 GOURANGA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

03.04.2020 34 SUKLA TANDI MALE ADULT BHAIRI

03.04.2020 35 LABANI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 36 BHIMSEN PATEL MALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 37 RUKDHAR BANIA MALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 38 ARTA NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 39 KALABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 40 GURAMANI PATEL FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 41 RATAN GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 42 SUNA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 43 SAMRAT NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR



03.04.2020 44 SHANKAR MAJHI MALE ADULT DHANPUR

03.04.2020 45 KASTURI NAIK FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

03.04.2020 46 POONAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 47 SIKU DURGA MALE ADULT MINGUR

03.04.2020 48 PHULATOLA DURGA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 14 SARABANI PAL FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 15 BHAGA SALYA MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 16 ROONAMANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 17 SITARAM NIAL MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 18 NITYA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 19 PURNA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 20 DAMBRU MAJHI MALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

04.04.2020 21 ULAS DURGA FEMALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

04.04.2020 22 JASADA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 23 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 24 JALENDRI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 25 SUBARNI NIAL FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 26 BHUBNE DIP MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 27 BILASINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 28 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 29 AKHILA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 30 GOUTAM MAJHI MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 31 HARABATI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 32 RUKMANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 33 GOURANGA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

04.04.2020 34 SUKLA TANDI MALE ADULT BHAIRI

04.04.2020 35 LABANI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 36 BHIMSEN PATEL MALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 37 RUKDHAR BANIA MALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 38 ARTA NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 39 KALABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 40 GURAMANI PATEL FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 41 RATAN GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 42 SUNA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 43 SAMRAT NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 44 SHANKAR MAJHI MALE ADULT DHANPUR

04.04.2020 45 KASTURI NAIK FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

04.04.2020 46 POONAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 47 SIKU DURGA MALE ADULT MINGUR

04.04.2020 48 PHULATOLA DURGA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR



05.04.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 14 SARABANI PAL FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 15 BHAGA SALYA MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 16 ROONAMANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 17 SITARAM NIAL MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 18 NITYA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 19 PURNA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 20 DAMBRU MAJHI MALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

05.04.2020 21 ULAS DURGA FEMALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

05.04.2020 22 JASADA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 23 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 24 JALENDRI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 25 SUBARNI NIAL FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 26 BHUBNE DIP MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 27 BILASINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 28 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 29 AKHILA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 30 GOUTAM MAJHI MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 31 HARABATI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 32 RUKMANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 33 GOURANGA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

05.04.2020 34 SUKLA TANDI MALE ADULT BHAIRI

05.04.2020 35 LABANI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 36 BHIMSEN PATEL MALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 37 RUKDHAR BANIA MALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 38 ARTA NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 39 KALABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 40 GURAMANI PATEL FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 41 RATAN GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 42 SUNA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 43 SAMRAT NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 44 SHANKAR MAJHI MALE ADULT DHANPUR

05.04.2020 45 KASTURI NAIK FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

05.04.2020 46 POONAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 47 SIKU DURGA MALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 48 PHULATOLA DURGA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

05.04.2020 49 KARTIK LENJIA MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 1 PANA LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 2 KANDA NAG MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 3 CHHABI MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 4 BHANU MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 5 HEMALATA NAIK FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 6 BURSHRY MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR



06.04.2020 7 PURAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 8 SUBARNI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 9 TRINATH DH MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 10 SAIBANI DH MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 11 BAKCHAN MAJHI MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 12 JAITUN BAL FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 13 ICHHA SARATH MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 14 SARABANI PAL FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 15 BHAGA SALYA MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 16 ROONAMANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 17 SITARAM NIAL MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 18 NITYA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 19 PURNA BAG MALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 20 DAMBRU MAJHI MALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

06.04.2020 21 ULAS DURGA FEMALE ADULT DANGRI GUDA

06.04.2020 22 JASADA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 23 UJALA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 24 JALENDRI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 25 SUBARNI NIAL FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 26 BHUBNE DIP MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 27 BILASINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 28 MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 29 AKHILA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 30 GOUTAM MAJHI MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 31 HARABATI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 32 RUKMANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 33 GOURANGA BANUA MALE ADULT DERLAPADA

06.04.2020 34 SUKLA TANDI MALE ADULT BHAIRI

06.04.2020 35 LABANI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 36 BHIMSEN PATEL MALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 37 RUKDHAR BANIA MALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 38 ARTA NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 39 KALABATI RANA FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 40 GURAMANI PATEL FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 41 RATAN GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 42 SUNA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 43 SAMRAT NAIK MALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 44 SHANKAR MAJHI MALE ADULT DHANPUR

06.04.2020 45 KASTURI NAIK FEMALE ADULT BHELAGAON

06.04.2020 46 POONAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 47 SIKU DURGA MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 48 PHULATOLA DURGA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 49 KARTIK LENJIA MALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 50 MADHABI LENJIA FEMALE ADULT MINGUR

06.04.2020 51 PUNAM MAJHI FEMALE ADULT DERLAPADA

Date Sl. No. NAME OF THE PERSON

ADULT/CHI

LD BELOW 

12 YRS

ADDRESS

CATEGORY (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

30.03.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

30.03.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

30.03.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

NUAGAON



31.03.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 5 SAETINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 6 PAN MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 7 KUNTALA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 8 MAMATA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 9 ARCHITA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 10 PRAMILA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 11 DROPADI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

31.03.2020 12 CHAMAREN HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

31.03.2020 13 BASANTI HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

01.04.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 5 SAETINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 6 PAN MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 7 KUNTALA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 8 MAMATA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 9 ARCHITA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 10 PRAMILA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 11 DROPADI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

01.04.2020 12 CHAMAREN HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 13 BASANTI HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 14 BHAKTA CHANDI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 15 BINODINI PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 16 SIBRAKESHI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 17 NILA PRADHANII FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 18 SABHYA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 19 JAMUNA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

01.04.2020 20 RATAN PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 1 Urmila Sabar FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 2 Anjali Sabar FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 3 Saichini Majhi FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 4 Kuntala Rana FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 5 Mamata Rana FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 6 Ankita Rana FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 7 Pan Majhi FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 8 Pramila Harijan FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 9 Dropati Harijan FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 10 Tapaseni Sabar FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 11 Chamaren Hans FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 12 Basanti Hans FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 13 Bhakta Chandi MALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 14 Lachhman Bhoi MALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 15 Kuntala Hans FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 16 Padmini Bag FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 17 Gayatri Pan FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 18 Surjya Naik MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 19 Chitra Dh majhi FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 20 Biniodini Pradhani FEMALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

02.04.2020 21 Basanta Bhitria MALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 22 Siba Kesi Pradhani MALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA



02.04.2020 23 Lunni Sabar FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 24 Nika Pradhani MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

02.04.2020 25 Sabhya Paradhani MALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 26 Bana Sahu MALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 27 Dalimba Sabar FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 28 Kamala Sarap FEMALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

02.04.2020 29 Jamuna Pradhani FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 30 Rukuni naik FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

02.04.2020 31 Garib Nag MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 32 Saranga Jak MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 33 Taragan naik MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 34 Siba Nag MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 35 Sankar Sahu MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 36 Dhanabala Punji MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 37 Kantha Sahau MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 38 Kartik nag MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 39 Amruta Parabhoi MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 40 Madhabi Rout FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 41 Gouri Rout FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 42 Labani Rout FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 43 Astami Bhati FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 44 Sibaratri Masra FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 45 Belmati Juadi FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 46 Meti Juadi FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 47 Ujala Ketaki FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 48 Rasa Juadi MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 49 Bhaeran Juadi MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 50 Rikesh Ketaki MALE CHILD NUAGAON

02.04.2020 51 Jamuna Naik FEMALE CHILD NUAGAON

02.04.2020 52 Surekha JaL FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 53 Saris Sabar FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 54 Kamala Dandsena FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 55 Chandini Dandsena FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 56 Abhimanuy Dandsena MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 57 Puspa Dandsena MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 58 Hema Dandsena FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 59 Dalim Bachha FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 60 Prema Bachha FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 61 Praphula Bhati MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 62 Moren Hans FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 63 Basanti Hans FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 64 Bhakta Chandi MALE ADULT NUAGAON

02.04.2020 65 Lachhman Bhoi MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

03.04.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 5 SAETINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 6 PAN MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 7 KUNTALA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 8 MAMATA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 9 ARCHITA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 10 PRAMILA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

03.04.2020 11 DROPADI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA



03.04.2020 12 CHAMAREN HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 13 BASANTI HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 14 BHAKTA CHANDI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 15 BINODINI PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 16 SIBRAKESHI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 17 NILA PRADHANII FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 18 SABHYA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 19 JAMUNA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 20 RATAN PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 21 SAEBI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 22 BASANTI BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 23 SATYABHAMA BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 24 DHOBALE BHITRIA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 25 LUTANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 26 DALIMBA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 27 SORISHA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 28 BANA SAHU MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 29 TAPASWINI SAHU FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 30 KAMALA SARAP FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 31 SURJYA NAIK MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 32 RUKANI NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 33 JAMUNA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 34 PHULATOLA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 35 GAYATRI PAN FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 36 CHITRA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 37 SARASWATI DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 38 GARIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 39 SIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 40 KARTIKA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 41 SARANGA JAL MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 42 SUREKHA JAL FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 43 AMRUTA PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 44 MADHABI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 45 GOURI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 46 LABANI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 47 ASTAMI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 48 DEBAKI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 49 KAMALA DANDASENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 50 CHANDINI DANDSENA FEMALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

03.04.2020 51 ABHIMANYU DDANDSENA MALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

03.04.2020 52 PUSPA DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 53 HEMA DANDSENA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 54 DALIMBA BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 55 PERAM BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 56 PRAFULLA BHATI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 57 DUTIKA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 58 RAMBA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 59 LAYA BAGARTI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 60 JASHODA KATA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 61 NIRMALA BHITIRA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 62 KHIRA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 63 KASTURI GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 64 MUKTA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 65 DASARATHA GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON



03.04.2020 66 SAKTI GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

03.04.2020 67 LACHHAMAN BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 68 KUNTALA HANS FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 69 BANAMALI BAG FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 70 SANKARA SAHU MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 71 SIBARATRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 72 BELAMATI JUADI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 73 JOTI JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 74 RASA JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 75 RAICHAN JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 76 UJALA KETAKI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 77 RAKESH KETAKI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

03.04.2020 78 DUKALU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 79 PARAMESWAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 80 DURSILA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 81 AHALYA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 82 DHARITRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 83 ASTAMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 84 GUNADHAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 85 PALEI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 86 DILIP MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 87 SAIBANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 88 GUMAN HARIJAN MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 89 BEDURA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 90 DHABIKA PULI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 91 KANTHA SAHU MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

03.04.2020 92 DHANESWAR MASRA MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

04.04.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 5 SAETINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 6 PAN MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 7 KUNTALA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 8 MAMATA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 9 ARCHITA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 10 PRAMILA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 11 DROPADI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

04.04.2020 12 CHAMAREN HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 13 BASANTI HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 14 BHAKTA CHANDI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 15 BINODINI PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 16 SIBRAKESHI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 17 NILA PRADHANII FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 18 SABHYA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 19 JAMUNA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 20 RATAN PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 21 SAEBI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 22 BASANTI BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 23 SATYABHAMA BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 24 DHOBALE BHITRIA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 25 LUTANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 26 DALIMBA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 27 SORISHA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON



04.04.2020 28 BANA SAHU MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 29 TAPASWINI SAHU FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 30 KAMALA SARAP FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 31 SURJYA NAIK MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 32 RUKANI NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 33 JAMUNA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 34 PHULATOLA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 35 GAYATRI PAN FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 36 CHITRA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 37 SARASWATI DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 38 GARIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 39 SIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 40 KARTIKA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 41 SARANGA JAL MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 42 SUREKHA JAL FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 43 AMRUTA PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 44 MADHABI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 45 GOURI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 46 LABANI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 47 ASTAMI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 48 DEBAKI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 49 KAMALA DANDASENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 50 CHANDINI DANDSENA FEMALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

04.04.2020 51 ABHIMANYU DDANDSENA MALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

04.04.2020 52 PUSPA DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 53 HEMA DANDSENA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 54 DALIMBA BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 55 PERAM BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 56 PRAFULLA BHATI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 57 DUTIKA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 58 RAMBA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 59 LAYA BAGARTI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 60 JASHODA KATA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 61 NIRMALA BHITIRA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 62 KHIRA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 63 KASTURI GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 64 MUKTA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 65 DASARATHA GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 66 SAKTI GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 67 LACHHAMAN BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 68 KUNTALA HANS FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 69 BANAMALI BAG FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 70 SANKARA SAHU MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 71 SIBARATRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 72 BELAMATI JUADI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 73 JOTI JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 74 RASA JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 75 RAICHAN JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 76 UJALA KETAKI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 77 RAKESH KETAKI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 78 DUKALU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 79 PARAMESWAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 80 DURSILA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 81 AHALYA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA



04.04.2020 82 DHARITRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 83 ASTAMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 84 GUNADHAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 85 PALEI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 86 DILIP MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 87 SAIBANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 88 GUMAN HARIJAN MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 89 BEDURA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 90 DHABIKA PULI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 91 KANTHA SAHU MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 92 DHANESWAR MASRA MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

04.04.2020 93 PANEPARA BHOI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 94 JUGAL PARABHOI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

04.04.2020 95 SABHYA BAG MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 96 MADAN MAJHI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 97 SUBASH PARABHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 98 GUNANIDI HARIJAN MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

04.04.2020 99 SANTOSH BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

05.04.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 5 SAETINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 6 PAN MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 7 KUNTALA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 8 MAMATA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 9 ARCHITA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 10 PRAMILA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 11 DROPADI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

05.04.2020 12 CHAMAREN HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 13 BASANTI HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 14 BHAKTA CHANDI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 15 BINODINI PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 16 SIBRAKESHI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 17 NILA PRADHANII FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 18 SABHYA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 19 JAMUNA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 20 RATAN PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 21 SAEBI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 22 BASANTI BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 23 SATYABHAMA BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 24 DHOBALE BHITRIA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 25 LUTANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 26 DALIMBA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 27 SORISHA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 28 BANA SAHU MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 29 TAPASWINI SAHU FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 30 KAMALA SARAP FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 31 SURJYA NAIK MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 32 RUKANI NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 33 JAMUNA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 34 PHULATOLA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 35 GAYATRI PAN FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 36 CHITRA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT NUAGAON



05.04.2020 37 SARASWATI DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 38 GARIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 39 SIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 40 KARTIKA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 41 SARANGA JAL MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 42 SUREKHA JAL FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 43 AMRUTA PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 44 MADHABI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 45 GOURI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 46 LABANI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 47 ASTAMI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 48 DEBAKI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 49 KAMALA DANDASENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 50 CHANDINI DANDSENA FEMALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

05.04.2020 51 ABHIMANYU DDANDSENA MALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

05.04.2020 52 PUSPA DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 53 HEMA DANDSENA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 54 DALIMBA BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 55 PERAM BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 56 PRAFULLA BHATI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 57 DUTIKA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 58 RAMBA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 59 LAYA BAGARTI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 60 JASHODA KATA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 61 NIRMALA BHITIRA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 62 KHIRA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 63 KASTURI GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 64 MUKTA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 65 DASARATHA GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 66 SAKTI GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 67 LACHHAMAN BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 68 KUNTALA HANS FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 69 BANAMALI BAG FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 70 SANKARA SAHU MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 71 SIBARATRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 72 BELAMATI JUADI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 73 JOTI JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 74 RASA JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 75 RAICHAN JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 76 UJALA KETAKI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 77 RAKESH KETAKI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 78 DUKALU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 79 PARAMESWAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 80 DURSILA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 81 AHALYA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 82 DHARITRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 83 ASTAMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 84 GUNADHAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 85 PALEI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 86 DILIP MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 87 SAIBANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 88 GUMAN HARIJAN MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 89 BEDURA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 90 DHABIKA PULI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA



05.04.2020 91 KANTHA SAHU MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 92 DHANESWAR MASRA MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

05.04.2020 93 PANEPARA BHOI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 94 JUGAL PARABHOI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

05.04.2020 95 SABHYA BAG MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 96 MADAN MAJHI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 97 SUBASH PARABHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 98 GUNANIDI HARIJAN MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

05.04.2020 99 SANTOSH BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 1 TARACHAN NAIK MALE ADULT NAIKGUDA

06.04.2020 2 URMILA SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 3 ANJALI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 4 TAPASWINI SABAR FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 5 SAETINI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 6 PAN MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 7 KUNTALA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 8 MAMATA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 9 ARCHITA RANA FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 10 PRAMILA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 11 DROPADI HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BINDHANIGUDA

06.04.2020 12 CHAMAREN HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 13 BASANTI HANS FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 14 BHAKTA CHANDI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 15 BINODINI PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 16 SIBRAKESHI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 17 NILA PRADHANII FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 18 SABHYA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 19 JAMUNA PRADHANI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 20 RATAN PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 21 SAEBI PRADHANI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 22 BASANTI BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 23 SATYABHAMA BHITRIA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 24 DHOBALE BHITRIA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 25 LUTANI SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 26 DALIMBA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 27 SORISHA SABAR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 28 BANA SAHU MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 29 TAPASWINI SAHU FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 30 KAMALA SARAP FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 31 SURJYA NAIK MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 32 RUKANI NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 33 JAMUNA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 34 PHULATOLA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 35 GAYATRI PAN FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 36 CHITRA DH. MAJHI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 37 SARASWATI DH. MAJHI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 38 GARIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 39 SIBA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 40 KARTIKA NAG MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 41 SARANGA JAL MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 42 SUREKHA JAL FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 43 AMRUTA PARABHOI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 44 MADHABI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 45 GOURI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON



06.04.2020 46 LABANI ROUT FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 47 ASTAMI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 48 DEBAKI BHATI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 49 KAMALA DANDASENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 50 CHANDINI DANDSENA FEMALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

06.04.2020 51 ABHIMANYU DDANDSENA MALE CHILDREN NUAGAON

06.04.2020 52 PUSPA DANDSENA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 53 HEMA DANDSENA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 54 DALIMBA BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 55 PERAM BACHHA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 56 PRAFULLA BHATI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 57 DUTIKA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 58 RAMBA BARIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 59 LAYA BAGARTI FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 60 JASHODA KATA FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 61 NIRMALA BHITIRA MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 62 KHIRA NAIK FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 63 KASTURI GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 64 MUKTA GAHIR FEMALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 65 DASARATHA GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 66 SAKTI GAHIR MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 67 LACHHAMAN BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 68 KUNTALA HANS FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 69 BANAMALI BAG FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 70 SANKARA SAHU MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 71 SIBARATRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 72 BELAMATI JUADI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 73 JOTI JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 74 RASA JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 75 RAICHAN JUADI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 76 UJALA KETAKI FEMALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 77 RAKESH KETAKI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 78 DUKALU MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 79 PARAMESWAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 80 DURSILA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 81 AHALYA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 82 DHARITRI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 83 ASTAMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 84 GUNADHAR MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 85 PALEI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 86 DILIP MAJHI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 87 SAIBANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 88 GUMAN HARIJAN MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 89 BEDURA HARIJAN FEMALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 90 DHABIKA PULI MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 91 KANTHA SAHU MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 92 DHANESWAR MASRA MALE ADULT BHALUBUTRA

06.04.2020 93 PANEPARA BHOI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 94 JUGAL PARABHOI MALE ADULT NUAGAON

06.04.2020 95 SABHYA BAG MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 96 MADAN MAJHI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 97 SUBASH PARABHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 98 GUNANIDI HARIJAN MALE ADULT RATALUPADA

06.04.2020 99 SANTOSH BHOI MALE ADULT RATALUPADA



Date Sl. No Name of the Person

Adult 

/Children 

below 12 

yrs

ADDRESS

Category (i.e:- 

Sick/Indigent/ Destitute/ If 

any other, specify)

30.03.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

30.03.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

30.03.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

30.03.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

30.03.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

30.03.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

30.03.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

30.03.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH

30.03.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

31.03.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

31.03.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH

31.03.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

31.03.2020 10 NURA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

01.04.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

01.04.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH

01.04.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 10 NURA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 11 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

01.04.2020 12 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

01.04.2020 13 FAGNU MAJHI MALE Adult BARDOLI

01.04.2020 14 SUMANTA BAG MALE Adult BARDOLI

01.04.2020 15 TULASI SABAR FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

01.04.2020 16 KALSIAM SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

01.04.2020 17 RAFIK HANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

01.04.2020 18 RABISHI ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

01.04.2020 19 HALIM ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

01.04.2020 20 NAJRU ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

01.04.2020 21 ESAN SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

01.04.2020 22 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 23 SRINIBASHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 24 DURGA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

01.04.2020 25 BHASKARA ROUT MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

02.04.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

PANDIGAON



02.04.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 10 NURA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 11 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

02.04.2020 12 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

02.04.2020 13 FAGNU MAJHI MALE Adult BARDOLI

02.04.2020 14 SUMANTA BAG MALE Adult BARDOLI

02.04.2020 15 TULASI SABAR FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

02.04.2020 16 KALSIAM SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

02.04.2020 17 RAFIK HANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

02.04.2020 18 RABISHI ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

02.04.2020 19 HALIM ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

02.04.2020 20 NAJRU ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

02.04.2020 21 ESAN SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

02.04.2020 22 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 23 SRINIBASHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 24 DURGA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 25 BHASKARA ROUT MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 26 JUBHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 27 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 28 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 29 HAKIM MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 30 CHANDRABATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 31 NURAPA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 32 PRASANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 33 SRIKANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 34 MANJULI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 35 CHANDRA SETHI NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 36 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 37 NIYAMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 38 GOPALA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 39 LUDRA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 40 FULMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 41 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 42 BHANUMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 43 MITHILA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 44 TULASI NAIK MALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 45 RUPESH MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

02.04.2020 46 GANESH PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 47 KANSARI PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 48 MALATI BEWA FEMALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 49 GHANA MAJHI MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 50 SUBHADRA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 51 INDRA GURU MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 52 SURYA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

02.04.2020 53 SIMAL MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 54 SUNALI MAJHI FEMALE CHILD PANDIGAON

02.04.2020 55 DHANURJYA MAJHI MALE Adult PATRABASA

03.04.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

03.04.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON



03.04.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

03.04.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH

03.04.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 10 NURA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 11 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

03.04.2020 12 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

03.04.2020 13 FAGNU MAJHI MALE Adult BARDOLI

03.04.2020 14 SUMANTA BAG MALE Adult BARDOLI

03.04.2020 15 TULASI SABAR FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

03.04.2020 16 KALSIAM SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

03.04.2020 17 RAFIK HANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

03.04.2020 18 RABISHI ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

03.04.2020 19 HALIM ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

03.04.2020 20 NAJRU ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

03.04.2020 21 ESAN SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

03.04.2020 22 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 23 SRINIBASHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 24 DURGA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 25 BHASKARA ROUT MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 26 JUBHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 27 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 28 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 29 HAKIM MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 30 CHANDRABATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 31 NURAPA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 32 PRASANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 33 SRIKANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 34 MANJULI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 35 CHANDRA SETHI NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

03.04.2020 36 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 37 NIYAMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 38 GOPALA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 39 LUDRA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 40 FULMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 41 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 42 BHANUMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 43 MITHILA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 44 TULASI NAIK MALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 45 RUPESH MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

03.04.2020 46 GANESH PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

03.04.2020 47 KANSARI PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

03.04.2020 48 MALATI BEWA FEMALE Adult POTESH

03.04.2020 49 GHANA MAJHI MALE Adult POTESH

03.04.2020 50 SUBHADRA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

04.04.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH



04.04.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 10 NURA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 11 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

04.04.2020 12 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

04.04.2020 13 FAGNU MAJHI MALE Adult BARDOLI

04.04.2020 14 SUMANTA BAG MALE Adult BARDOLI

04.04.2020 15 TULASI SABAR FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

04.04.2020 16 KALSIAM SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

04.04.2020 17 RAFIK HANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

04.04.2020 18 RABISHI ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

04.04.2020 19 HALIM ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

04.04.2020 20 NAJRU ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

04.04.2020 21 ESAN SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

04.04.2020 22 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 23 SRINIBASHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 24 DURGA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 25 BHASKARA ROUT MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 26 JUBHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 27 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 28 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 29 HAKIM MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 30 CHANDRABATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 31 NURAPA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 32 PRASANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 33 SRIKANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 34 MANJULI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 35 CHANDRA SETHI NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 36 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 37 NIYAMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 38 GOPALA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 39 LUDRA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 40 FULMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 41 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 42 BHANUMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 43 MITHILA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 44 TULASI NAIK MALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 45 RUPESH MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 46 GANESH PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 47 KANSARI PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 48 MALATI BEWA FEMALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 49 GHANA MAJHI MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 50 SUBHADRA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 51 INDRA GURU MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 52 SURYA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

04.04.2020 53 SIMAL MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 54 SUNALI MAJHI FEMALE CHILD PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 55 DHANURJYA MAJHI MALE Adult PATRABASA

04.04.2020 56 JEMA MAJHI FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 57 SUBARNI PATRA FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 58 KALIA PATRA MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 59 SUKLU PATRA MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 60 GANGADHAR BANUA MALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 61 BITASHA PATRA FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 62 MADANA PALI FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON



04.04.2020 63 MAINA SABAR FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 64 CHANDRAMANI BARIK MALE Adult BASTIPARA

04.04.2020 65 DHANMATI BEWAD FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

04.04.2020 66 KANDEN MAJHI FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

04.04.2020 67 SUNAMATI MAJHI FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

04.04.2020 68 SARASWATI MAJHI FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

04.04.2020 69 SAILENDRI NAIK FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

04.04.2020 70 MAINA SABAR FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 71 DHANMATI BIHARI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 72 MUKTA BAG FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 73 MAGALEN KUMAR FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 74 DAMAYANTI MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

04.04.2020 75 PADA PATEL MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 1 NILENDRI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

05.04.2020 2 MANGAL MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 3 SULOCHANA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 4 MUKTA CHHATRIA FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 5 GUNJA NAIK FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 6 LALU NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 7 PHULMATI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 8 MANDIA PARABHOI MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 9 GOBINDA MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 10 NURA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 11 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

05.04.2020 12 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

05.04.2020 13 FAGNU MAJHI MALE Adult BARDOLI

05.04.2020 14 SUMANTA BAG MALE Adult BARDOLI

05.04.2020 15 TULASI SABAR FEMALE Adult BARDOLI

05.04.2020 16 KALSIAM SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

05.04.2020 17 RAFIK HANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

05.04.2020 18 RABISHI ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

05.04.2020 19 HALIM ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

05.04.2020 20 NAJRU ANSARI MALE Adult JHARKHAND

05.04.2020 21 ESAN SEKH MALE Adult JHARKHAND

05.04.2020 22 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 23 SRINIBASHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 24 DURGA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 25 BHASKARA ROUT MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 26 JUBHA RAO MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 27 SUSILA BAG FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 28 HIRA MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 29 HAKIM MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 30 CHANDRABATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 31 NURAPA PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 32 PRASANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 33 SRIKANTA PARABHOI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 34 MANJULI PARABHOI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 35 CHANDRA SETHI NAIK MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 36 LINGARAJ MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 37 NIYAMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 38 GOPALA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 39 LUDRA MAJHI MALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 40 FULMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 41 CHAMPA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA



05.04.2020 42 BHANUMATI MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 43 MITHILA MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 44 TULASI NAIK MALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 45 RUPESH MAJHI FEMALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 46 GANESH PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 47 KANSARI PATRA MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 48 MALATI BEWA FEMALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 49 GHANA MAJHI MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 50 SUBHADRA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 51 INDRA GURU MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 52 SURYA DALEI MALE Adult POTESH

05.04.2020 53 SIMAL MAJHI MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 54 SUNALI MAJHI FEMALE CHILD PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 55 DHANURJYA MAJHI MALE Adult PATRABASA

05.04.2020 56 JEMA MAJHI FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 57 SUBARNI PATRA FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 58 KALIA PATRA MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 59 SUKLU PATRA MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 60 GANGADHAR BANUA MALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 61 BITASHA PATRA FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 62 MADANA PALI FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 63 MAINA SABAR FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 64 CHANDRAMANI BARIK MALE Adult BASTIPARA

05.04.2020 65 DHANMATI BEWAD FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

05.04.2020 66 KANDEN MAJHI FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

05.04.2020 67 SUNAMATI MAJHI FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

05.04.2020 68 SARASWATI MAJHI FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

05.04.2020 69 SAILENDRI NAIK FEMAL Adult PATRABASA

05.04.2020 70 MAINA SABAR FEMAL Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 71 DHANMATI BIHARI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 72 MUKTA BAG FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 73 MAGALEN KUMAR FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 74 DAMAYANTI MAJHI FEMALE Adult PANDIGAON

05.04.2020 75 PADA PATEL MALE Adult PANDIGAON


